
S. No. REGN_NO RROLL CNAME GENDER DOB FNAME PARTICIPANT_STATE PARTICIPATION_TYPE POSITION_ACHIEVED DISTANCE_COVERED
1 ISD/WUSHU/25/6867 232952 MANPREET KAUR F 19-08-2009 NIRMAL SINGH Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
2 ISD/WUSHU/25/6869 232695 Sakshi F 10/2/2010 Satish Kumar Chandigarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
3 ISD/WUSHU/25/6870 233210 Jiya Manhas F 22-04-2009 Balbir Singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
4 ISD/WUSHU/25/6871 248502 SHIVALI F 1/4/2008 ASHOK KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
5 ISD/WUSHU/25/6872 232419 DIVIJA.R.S F 3/11/2010 RATHINASAMY.P.K Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
6 ISD/WUSHU/25/6873 232388 Syeda zunaira Aiman F 21-10-2009 Syed Shah Baseeruddin Ahmed Quadri Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
7 ISD/WUSHU/25/6874 246289 sikha F 13-02-2010 jitender Tomar Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
8 ISD/WUSHU/25/6875 244301 Kashish Raj F 31-08-2008 Basant kumar yadav Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
9 ISD/WUSHU/25/6877 232770 Monika Doley F 9/8/2010 Hemanta Doley Assam Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female

10 ISD/WUSHU/25/6879 232884 Neeti Pandey F 11/11/2010 Mr Vinod Pandey Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
11 ISD/WUSHU/25/6881 232817 DIVYA SONI F 27-02-2009 GHANSHYAM SONI Rajasthan Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
12 ISD/WUSHU/25/6883 2506431 Shristhi kurry F 17-08-2011 Khuleswer prasad kurry Chhattisgarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
13 ISD/WUSHU/25/6885 231599 Sesilia Dkhar F 28-11-2009 Tom Marak Meghalaya Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
14 ISD/WUSHU/25/6573 233040 Anjelina Das F 7/11/2008 Ajoy Das West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
15 ISD/WUSHU/25/6889 232770 Monika Doley F 9/8/2010 Hemanta Doley Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
16 ISD/WUSHU/25/6890 233105 Jochina Brahma F 22-08-2010 Swmkwr Brahma SAI Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
17 ISD/WUSHU/25/6891 232720 ANU F 5/2/2010 OM PARKASH Haryana Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
18 ISD/WUSHU/25/6892 2506535 Sankhat vaishali ben F 9/12/2010 Babubhai Gujarat Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
19 ISD/WUSHU/25/6893 2506326 Lolam Mamatha F 26-01-2010 Lolam Muthanna Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
20 ISD/WUSHU/25/6894 231298 R PURVI F 2/11/2010 RAMA NAIK Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
21 ISD/WUSHU/25/6895 231648 KALYANI KUMARI F 6/10/2008 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
22 ISD/WUSHU/25/6896 233324 Longjam Lanchenbi Devi F 5/5/2010 Longjam Pakasana Devi Manipur Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
23 ISD/WUSHU/25/6898 232472 THIPPANA JHANSI F 10/6/2009 T MOHAN Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
24 ISD/WUSHU/25/6900 2506331 JANAKI MURMU F 21-12-2010 KANHEI MURMU Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
25 ISD/WUSHU/25/6902 244187 ANUSHKA DATTATRAY JAIN F 10/3/2010 DATTATRAY BHAJIBHAKARE Maharashtra Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
26 ISD/WUSHU/25/6904 2506629 R. JAYASHRI F 21-08-2010 RAMKANESH Pondicherry Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
27 ISD/WUSHU/25/6906 245865 PRIYA SONGARE F 29-09-2010 BHAGWAN SONGARE Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
28 ISD/WUSHU/25/6907 231968 Chanchal F 12/11/2008 Parveen kumar Delhi Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Female
29 ISD/WUSHU/25/6576 248142 Fida hussain M 10/7/2009 Ab gani sheikh Jammu & Kashmir Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
30 ISD/WUSHU/25/6577 246308 DEEPAK KUMAR M 15-07-2009 AJAY Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
31 ISD/WUSHU/25/6578 248732 VISHWAS CHAUHAN M 2/8/2008 GIRDHARI LAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
32 ISD/WUSHU/25/6579 246077 S.Darsan M 4/4/2009 Selva Kumar . R Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
33 ISD/WUSHU/25/6580 246427 Samuel C Lalhruaitluanga M 11/9/2010 C Laldingngeta Army Boy's Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
34 ISD/WUSHU/25/6581 2506375 Vazeer Ahmed M 23-09-2009 Mujahad Ahmed Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
35 ISD/WUSHU/25/6582 231707 Md Aman Ansari M 6/11/2008 Md Ashraf Ansari Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
36 ISD/WUSHU/25/6583 2505071 Samir marapase M 24-09-2009 Kamala marapase Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
37 ISD/WUSHU/25/6584 2506419 Rahul naggi M 7/8/2008 Ashok Kumar Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
38 ISD/WUSHU/25/6585 246311 Ankit kumar M 24-03-2010 Kalam dass Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
39 ISD/WUSHU/25/6586 2506429 Lokendra kumar M 20-03-2010 Laxamam Chhattisgarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
40 ISD/WUSHU/25/6587 246143 VIHAN RAJ SAXENA M 1/4/2009 AVNISH SAXENA Rajasthan Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
41 ISD/WUSHU/25/6588 248212 Bhriganka Raj Rabha M 20-08-2010 Madhab Ch Rabha SAI Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
42 ISD/WUSHU/25/6589 245853 Narwade Ayush M 14-04-2010 Avaduth Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
43 ISD/WUSHU/25/6590 246459 Pyniohnam Myrboh M 15-08-2009 Bashanlang Kharbihkhiew Meghalaya Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
44 ISD/WUSHU/25/6591 2506549 Debkumar mahato M 9/8/2008 Kshirod mahato West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
45 ISD/WUSHU/25/6592 246251 SHLOK M 14-06-2009 SUNIL Haryana Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
46 ISD/WUSHU/25/6593 2506545 AHMED SHARIFF M 15-10-2010 ADIL SHARIFF H.M Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
47 ISD/WUSHU/25/6594 246497 LAITHANGBAM SUR SINGH M 18-11-2010 L. LAKESHWOR SINGH Manipur Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
48 ISD/WUSHU/25/6595 245993 Pankaj Nayan M 21-06-2009 kundan kumar Prasad Bihar Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
49 ISD/WUSHU/25/6596 2506592 Karan Kumar M 6/6/2009 Achhaibar Ram Goa Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
50 ISD/WUSHU/25/6597 2506607 Aditya chawan M 5/4/2010 Nandakumar Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
51 ISD/WUSHU/25/6598 2411747 NIHAL MC M 29-08-2010 ABDUL AZEEZ MC Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
52 ISD/WUSHU/25/6599 232006 Sagar M 12/8/2008 Santlal Delhi Coach Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 45 KG - Male
53 ISD/WUSHU/25/6852 232706 Charanjot Kaur F 17-04-2010 Sukhwinder Singh Chandigarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
54 ISD/WUSHU/25/6855 248791 Anushka kumari F 15-06-2009 Pramod Kumar Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
55 ISD/WUSHU/25/6857 247753 PRABHJOT KAUR F 24-09-2010 SURINDERPAL SINGH Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
56 ISD/WUSHU/25/6859 231367 KIRUBALINI.S F 8/1/2008 SIVA KUMAR .MR Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
57 ISD/WUSHU/25/6861 246431 Mehwish rashid F 10/4/2010 Abdul rashid dar Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
58 ISD/WUSHU/25/6863 231442 Suhani ojha F 9/1/2008 Mukesh kumar ojha Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
59 ISD/WUSHU/25/6865 232775 PARISHMITA DAS F 19-12-2008 Shyamanta Kumar das Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
60 ISD/WUSHU/25/6876 2506428 Tanuja bisht F 28-02-2009 Mr. Thakur singh Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
61 ISD/WUSHU/25/6878 2506436 SANIYA THAKUR F 16-07-2010 DALIP SINGH Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
62 ISD/WUSHU/25/6880 232814 ISHITA CHOUDHARY F 1/12/2009 VINOD CHOUDHARY Rajasthan Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
63 ISD/WUSHU/25/6882 2506432 Sakshi mahilange F 4/2/2010 Satyjoti Chhattisgarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
64 ISD/WUSHU/25/6884 233458 Rebecca Lyngdoh Nongbri F 2/10/2008 Cosmos Mynsong Meghalaya Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
65 ISD/WUSHU/25/6886 2506462 MANALI GHOSH F 11/8/2010 NIKHIL CHANDRA GHOSH West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
66 ISD/WUSHU/25/6887 232847 KIRAN MONI GOGOI F 6/2/2009 ABHIJIT GOGOI SAI Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
67 ISD/WUSHU/25/6888 232775 PARISHMITA DAS F 19-12-2008 Shyamanta Kumar das Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
68 ISD/WUSHU/25/6897 243818 Athokpam Gracy Devi F 2/3/2010 Athokpam Sanjit Singh Manipur Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
69 ISD/WUSHU/25/6899 2506517 Suman kumari F 4/10/2008 Arup Kumar Dey Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
70 ISD/WUSHU/25/6901 2506536 Mitalben F 24-10-2008 Vijaybhai Gujarat Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female



71 ISD/WUSHU/25/6903 246539 Papagari Sai Lahari F 12/5/2010 Papagari Pavan Kumar Reddy Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
72 ISD/WUSHU/25/6905 246781 Spoorthi p bhat F 8/11/2008 Prasanna Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
73 ISD/WUSHU/25/6909 232042 Laxmi Kumari F 8/7/2008 Amar nath Verma Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
74 ISD/WUSHU/25/6910 231190 SWETA RANI MAHANTA F 14-08-2008 PANKAJ KUMAR MAHANTA Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
75 ISD/WUSHU/25/6911 2506595 Mannu F 15-09-2008 Manoj Haryana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
76 ISD/WUSHU/25/6912 244151 Aayushi shivkumar gheware F 16-03-2010 shivkumar gheware Maharashtra Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
77 ISD/WUSHU/25/6913 243886 Aalin R Aafrin F 31-08-2010 Vishnu c s Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
78 ISD/WUSHU/25/6420 233260 Lalramhlimpuii F 25-09-2007 Robert Lalrinmawia Mizoram Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
79 ISD/WUSHU/25/6914 2507013 Rechal Sharma F 13-11-2009 Ghanshyam Sharma Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
80 ISD/WUSHU/25/6915 247873 Khushi F 23-12-2008 Sanny Delhi Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Female
81 ISD/WUSHU/25/6600 248129 Vedant Sahu M 16-08-2009 Mahendra kumar sahu Chhattisgarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
82 ISD/WUSHU/25/6601 248327 SHUBHAM M 19-09-2008 SURJIT SINGH Chandigarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
83 ISD/WUSHU/25/6602 247952 Rishi khosla M 28-10-2008 Vijaykhosla Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
84 ISD/WUSHU/25/6603 231578 nikhil soni M 24-03-2008 dinesh kumar soni Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
85 ISD/WUSHU/25/6604 2411616 ASHOK KUMAR.V M 1/1/2010 Vellai DURAI Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
86 ISD/WUSHU/25/6605 245814 Salla Ram Charan M 26-03-2009 Ravi Kumar Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
87 ISD/WUSHU/25/6606 248252 ANKUR BHOWMIK M 26-01-2010 MAKHAN BHOWMIK Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
88 ISD/WUSHU/25/6607 2506417 Aman kumar M 22-06-2008 Surendra Kumar Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
89 ISD/WUSHU/25/6608 231137 AASHU M 26-01-2008 BRIJENDRA Rajasthan Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
90 ISD/WUSHU/25/6413 2411110 Eagala Lakshith M 23-01-2010 Eagala mahesh Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
91 ISD/WUSHU/25/6609 248720 LUCKYSTAR KHARMUDAI M 28-04-2008 Timothy Kharmalki Meghalaya Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
92 ISD/WUSHU/25/6610 246202 Moirangthem Mangalsana Meitei M 6/9/2009 M. Chinglen Meitei SAI Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
93 ISD/WUSHU/25/6611 2506468 Prasenjit barman M 24-02-2008 shyamal barman West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
94 ISD/WUSHU/25/6612 233163 Kapish Bharat Rakwal M 21-07-2009 Bharat Bushan WAI Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
95 ISD/WUSHU/25/6613 2506342 Gopal Vishu Vardhan M 14-07-2007 Gopal Devender Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
96 ISD/WUSHU/25/6614 231349 UTTANKSHIT M 7/3/2008 GOVIND RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
97 ISD/WUSHU/25/6615 245884 PRATHAM P. ACHARYA M 2/9/2009 PRAKASH Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
98 ISD/WUSHU/25/6616 231259 Shijen Mannow M 6/8/2008 Lt. Moitang Mannow ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
99 ISD/WUSHU/25/6617 232125 Nongmaithem Borish Singh M 8/5/2008 Late Nongmaithem Bobi Singh Manipur Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male

100 ISD/WUSHU/25/6618 2506565 DHIRAN KUMAR M 27-04-2010 VINOD KUMAR Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
101 ISD/WUSHU/25/6619 246499 Moirangthem babumacha singh M 6/8/2010 Moirangthem surjit singh Army Boy's Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
102 ISD/WUSHU/25/6620 2506564 YASH M 2/2/2008 VIJENDER Haryana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
103 ISD/WUSHU/25/6621 2506579 Devansh Thapa M 29-04-2009 Mr. Shyam Lal Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
104 ISD/WUSHU/25/6622 245923 RAMESH MUNDA M 18-08-2009 RUPA MUNDA Odisha Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
105 ISD/WUSHU/25/6623 2506353 DIVYANSHU KALOTRA M 29-05-2008 VARINDER KUMAR Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
106 ISD/WUSHU/25/6624 2411448 Rushikesh Nandu chaudhary M 25-05-2010 Nandu chaudhary Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
107 ISD/WUSHU/25/6625 2506618 Deepak Nayak M 2/3/2008 Gopal Nayak Goa Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
108 ISD/WUSHU/25/6626 2506589 MUHAMMED MISH AL TV M 6/7/2009 MUHAMMED Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
109 ISD/WUSHU/25/6627 2507007 D. Sanmukh Rao M 14-08-2010 D Jaganndham Andaman and Nicobar Islands Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
110 ISD/WUSHU/25/6628 2507017 Krishna Pal M 3/7/2008 Radheshyam Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
111 ISD/WUSHU/25/6629 2507029 Neel M 31-07-2009 Kanhiya Delhi Coach Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 48 KG - Male
112 ISD/WUSHU/25/6832 2506361 Mishita Sahu F 7/9/2010 Rakesh Kumar Chhattisgarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
113 ISD/WUSHU/25/6833 231907 Shikha F 20-10-2008 Bakil yadav Chandigarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
114 ISD/WUSHU/25/6834 231333 Tarahum soliha wani F 13-08-2008 Shiraz Ahmad Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
115 ISD/WUSHU/25/6835 244371 Pratibha F 18-01-2009 Sanjay kumar Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
116 ISD/WUSHU/25/6836 247812 JASNOOR KAUR F 17-09-2009 HARJAP SINGH Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
117 ISD/WUSHU/25/6837 232560 R Rethilaka F 27-10-2008 Rengasamy Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
118 ISD/WUSHU/25/6838 231336 Attili chandrika F 23-10-2008 A.V.S.R. Bhanu Prasad Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
119 ISD/WUSHU/25/6839 24081379 KHUSHI KUMARI F 7/6/2008 BRAJESH MAHTO Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
120 ISD/WUSHU/25/6840 232769 Zureem pegu F 20-11-2010 Devakanta pegu Assam Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
121 ISD/WUSHU/25/6841 2506434 BHUMIKA F 14-08-2010 NARESH KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
122 ISD/WUSHU/25/6842 232815 HIMANI F 5/4/2009 DINESH KUMAR Rajasthan Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
123 ISD/WUSHU/25/6843 231539 Rijanai Ryndong F 15-01-2008 Shanbor Rani Meghalaya Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
124 ISD/WUSHU/25/6844 247169 Kritika pradhan F 7/11/2008 Laxmi kanta Pradhan West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
125 ISD/WUSHU/25/6845 2506447 Pari F 6/12/2010 Mr anil Kumar Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
126 ISD/WUSHU/25/6846 232844 TAPASYA F 26-06-2010 DAYANAND SAINI Haryana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
127 ISD/WUSHU/25/6847 246190 Martina Wangjen F 6/4/2009 Kapjang Wangjen ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
128 ISD/WUSHU/25/6848 246745 GAGANA J RAO F 11/1/2008 K Jayaprakash Rao Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
129 ISD/WUSHU/25/6849 233334 Haobijam Maya Devi F 3/4/2008 Haobijam Naobi Singh Manipur Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
130 ISD/WUSHU/25/6850 231641 Naina Kumari F 1/12/2008 Arbind Kumar Prasad Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
131 ISD/WUSHU/25/6851 232397 UNNATI PRASAD F 4/12/2009 SANTOSH PRASAD Odisha Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
132 ISD/WUSHU/25/6853 24081421 Saraswati Mohiniraj Ronge F 31-08-2008 Mohiniraj Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
133 ISD/WUSHU/25/6854 232892 ANJALI F 18-09-2009 PHOOL KUMAR SAI Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
134 ISD/WUSHU/25/6856 2506503 EMAN NAVAS F 23-06-2008 ABDUL NAVAS Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
135 ISD/WUSHU/25/6858 2506638 Hariyani jaimisha F 3/9/2009 Sitaram bhai Gujarat Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
136 ISD/WUSHU/25/6860 2506600 NALLA KEVATI SANTHI KUMARI F 2/1/2010 POLLESH Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
137 ISD/WUSHU/25/6862 2507006 Sonakshi Chander F 27-06-2010 Subir Chander Andaman and Nicobar Islands Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
138 ISD/WUSHU/25/6864 2507001 Lakshmi sreesai Somiseeti F 6/6/2010 Yogeswara Rao Somiseeti Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
139 ISD/WUSHU/25/6866 233771 REENA JAT F 23-12-2008 DINESH JAT Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
140 ISD/WUSHU/25/6868 2411567 Bhumika F 20-08-2010 Sandeep Delhi Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Female
141 ISD/WUSHU/25/6630 246046 HARSHIT BAHADUR M 23-05-2009 PANCH BAHADUR Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male



142 ISD/WUSHU/25/6631 246356 Abhishek Mehra M 25-10-2009 Amit kumar Chandigarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
143 ISD/WUSHU/25/6632 246219 Shaurya M 4/8/2010 Mukesh Kumar Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
144 ISD/WUSHU/25/6633 231322 NITHIN.S M 4/5/2008 SAMYNATHAN.P Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
145 ISD/WUSHU/25/6634 247165 OKRAM TIMTIM SINGH M 4/3/2010 OKRAM PREMJIT SINGH Army Boy's Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
146 ISD/WUSHU/25/6635 2506387 V. Yashwanth Kumar M 24-04-2008 V. Laxminarayan Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
147 ISD/WUSHU/25/6636 248508 DHRUV DWIVEDI M 8/11/2007 PANKAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
148 ISD/WUSHU/25/6637 2505128 Nasim Ali M 14-12-2009 LT Majibul Ali Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
149 ISD/WUSHU/25/6638 2506420 Youraj kumar sahu M 15-09-2010 Chand ram sahu Chhattisgarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
150 ISD/WUSHU/25/6639 2506427 Nitin Kulora M 8/1/2009 Mr.Bhim Singh kulora Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
151 ISD/WUSHU/25/6640 246147 DEVANSH CHAUHAN M 27-11-2009 JASVEER SINGH Rajasthan Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
152 ISD/WUSHU/25/6641 2506426 Dhruv Pal M 17-12-2008 Narinder Pal Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
153 ISD/WUSHU/25/6642 232159 Joesaiah Hynniewta M 7/7/2008 R. Mawrie Meghalaya Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
154 ISD/WUSHU/25/6643 2506465 Rakesh Barman M 2/7/2009 Mangal Chan Barman West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
155 ISD/WUSHU/25/6644 245798 AMIT DAS M 31-07-2010 LATE BIKASH DAS SAI Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
156 ISD/WUSHU/25/6645 245824 Shaik Abrar M 13-04-2010 Shaik Akthar Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
157 ISD/WUSHU/25/6646 246187 Adhi Natung M 2/2/2010 Sopa Natung ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
158 ISD/WUSHU/25/6647 2411643 MOHAMMED FARHAN PASHA M 7/9/2010 AFZAL PASHA Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
159 ISD/WUSHU/25/6648 2506383 DIPANKAJ THAKUR M 30-01-2009 RAJ KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
160 ISD/WUSHU/25/6649 2506569 Kher vipulbhai M 7/2/2009 Mepabhai Gujarat Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
161 ISD/WUSHU/25/6650 245994 Rahul Kumar M 7/2/2009 Rajdev rai Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
162 ISD/WUSHU/25/6651 2506557 Vansh M 11/9/2009 Mr.Sonu Haryana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
163 ISD/WUSHU/25/6652 2506591 Prince M 26-01-2008 Rakesh Goa Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
164 ISD/WUSHU/25/6653 231186 PARBIL MUNDA M 10/10/2008 SANATAN MUNDA Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
165 ISD/WUSHU/25/6654 2506522 Khumanthem Dinesh Singh M 21-03-2008 Khumanthem Nungshi Singh Manipur Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
166 ISD/WUSHU/25/6655 2506606 Shubham jadhav M 20-06-2008 Dilip Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
167 ISD/WUSHU/25/6656 2506499 MUHAMMED MINHAJ .K M 15-09-2009 ABDUL RASHEED .K Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
168 ISD/WUSHU/25/6657 2507005 Abdul Shifan M 24-06-2009 Abdul Sabeer Andaman and Nicobar Islands Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
169 ISD/WUSHU/25/6658 245857 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE M 23-11-2009 SHER SINGH RATHORE Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
170 ISD/WUSHU/25/6659 2507033 Piyush kumar M 23-02-2008 Amit kumar Delhi Coach Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 52 KG - Male
171 ISD/WUSHU/25/6917 232949 Arshdeep Kaur F 9/11/2009 Jasdeep Singh Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
172 ISD/WUSHU/25/6918 231265 Juvaria Latief F 29-05-2008 Muhammad latief bhat Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
173 ISD/WUSHU/25/6919 233704 SANDHYA GURUNG F 25-10-2008 Mohan Gurung SAI Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
174 ISD/WUSHU/25/6920 2506416 katragadda reba ancela F 6/12/2007 k artharbabu Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
175 ISD/WUSHU/25/6921 248402 RAKHI KUMARI F 1/1/2007 RAJ KUMAR YADAV Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
176 ISD/WUSHU/25/6922 232772 Sruti Sapkota F 13-08-2009 Nanda Lal Sapkota Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
177 ISD/WUSHU/25/6923 247144 Dhariti saxena F 13-08-2009 Mr Neeraj Kumar saxena Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
178 ISD/WUSHU/25/6924 2506411 NEELMA DEVI F 11/10/2008 MOTI LAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
179 ISD/WUSHU/25/6925 246162 PRIYANSHI GAUTAM F 29-06-2009 ASHOK KUMAR GAUTAM Rajasthan Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
180 ISD/WUSHU/25/6926 2506461 KANIKA F 3/1/2009 BABLU KUMAR Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
181 ISD/WUSHU/25/6927 247168 Trisha ghosh F 17-03-2010 Sujay ghosh West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
182 ISD/WUSHU/25/6928 232772 Sruti Sapkota F 13-08-2009 Nanda Lal Sapkota Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
183 ISD/WUSHU/25/6929 2506488 K. Sai Nikhitha F 23-03-2009 K. Satheesh Kumar Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
184 ISD/WUSHU/25/6930 2506441 V MAHA SHRI F 14-10-2008 Vallinayagam Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
185 ISD/WUSHU/25/6931 249676 Samjana Phawa F 17-11-2009 Yier Sana Meghalaya Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
186 ISD/WUSHU/25/6932 233427 Rema tayem F 20-08-2009 Nachi Tayem ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
187 ISD/WUSHU/25/6933 2506524 AARNA HEGDE F 19-11-2009 RAKSHITH HEGDE Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
188 ISD/WUSHU/25/6934 232126 Takhellambam Silvia Devi F 28-01-2008 Takhellambam Shyam Singh Manipur Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
189 ISD/WUSHU/25/6935 2506472 RIDDHIMA RAJ F 24-07-2008 RATISH SHRIVASTAV Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
190 ISD/WUSHU/25/6936 2506560 Payal F 16-05-2008 Sushil Kumar Haryana Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
191 ISD/WUSHU/25/6937 2506365 REETU KUMARI F 11/4/2008 PHUL BABU YADAV Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
192 ISD/WUSHU/25/6938 248234 Kritika Santosh Shetty F 5/3/2009 Santosh Sadanand Shetty Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
193 ISD/WUSHU/25/6939 2506509 ANAKHA M S F 6/4/2010 SATHEESH MOHAN Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
194 ISD/WUSHU/25/6940 248189 ASMI BHARTI F 10/2/2009 Dr sandeep kumar Bharti Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
195 ISD/WUSHU/25/6941 233582 Anantika yadav F 5/11/2008 Mr. Suraj Singh Yadav Delhi Team Manager Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Female
196 ISD/WUSHU/25/6660 2506355 Rohan dewangan M 3/9/2008 Dilip dewangan Chhattisgarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
197 ISD/WUSHU/25/6661 246262 MAYANK ROSA M 23-10-2010 AMIT ROSA Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
198 ISD/WUSHU/25/6662 2506385 ANIL DOGRA M 4/12/2009 ASHOK KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
199 ISD/WUSHU/25/6663 2506406 Ranjit singh M 3/9/2009 Parmjit Singh Chandigarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
200 ISD/WUSHU/25/6664 246248 Pranjeet kalita M 21-12-2010 Haren kalita Army Boy's Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
201 ISD/WUSHU/25/6665 2506395 G. Bhagat M 1/9/2008 Uma Maheshwar Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
202 ISD/WUSHU/25/6666 2505065 Deep kumar basumatary M 11/2/2008 Jugesh basumatary Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
203 ISD/WUSHU/25/6667 231711 Arif hussian M 30-11-2007 Abid hussian Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
204 ISD/WUSHU/25/6668 2506435 Dev Krishna Sirwalia M 26-08-2010 Dharmendra Singh Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
205 ISD/WUSHU/25/6669 25051009 KARTIK M 11/10/2008 SURESH Rajasthan Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
206 ISD/WUSHU/25/6399 2506450 RITISH PANSOTRA M 18-01-2008 RAMESH CHANDER SAI Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
207 ISD/WUSHU/25/6670 2506470 UJJAL BARMAN M 2/11/2009 UTTAM BARMAN West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
208 ISD/WUSHU/25/6671 2506482 Rohan gohel M 30-07-2009 Ajay bhai Gujarat Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
209 ISD/WUSHU/25/6672 2506487 Jogdand Mahesh M 16-04-2009 Jogdand Laxman Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
210 ISD/WUSHU/25/6673 2506548 Winningstar Marbaniang M 23-10-2008 Riborlang Sohtun Meghalaya Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
211 ISD/WUSHU/25/6674 2506526 KAMRAN AKMAL M 5/4/2008 Ibrahim khaleel Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
212 ISD/WUSHU/25/6675 246214 Karngom kamcham M 14-08-2009 Dokar Kamcham ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male



213 ISD/WUSHU/25/6676 2506568 Asem Drubaraj Singh M 28-09-2008 Asem Damu Sing Manipur Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
214 ISD/WUSHU/25/6677 245872 Abhi kumar M 1/2/2009 jai prakash Singh Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
215 ISD/WUSHU/25/6678 249093 Nitin M 15-10-2009 Shishpal Haryana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
216 ISD/WUSHU/25/6679 2506586 Kishore k M 5/3/2008 Kamalanathan Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
217 ISD/WUSHU/25/6680 2506285 MAHESWAR SETHI M 11/10/2009 KAMLLOCHAN SETHI Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
218 ISD/WUSHU/25/6681 247944 Muntazir hussain mir M 19-02-2009 Nazir ahmad  mir Jammu & Kashmir Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
219 ISD/WUSHU/25/6682 2505833 Arnav Sharma M 11/2/2010 Arun Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
220 ISD/WUSHU/25/6683 2506619 M. JOTHIKUIMAR M 10/7/2009 MURUGAVEL Pondicherry Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
221 ISD/WUSHU/25/6684 248924 MUHAMMAD RAZAN A P M 5/11/2008 Abdul Salam Arakoottiya Parambath Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
222 ISD/WUSHU/25/6685 2506643 Manmeet singh M 21-09-2010 Paramjit singh Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
223 ISD/WUSHU/25/6686 2507018 Aditya Renke M 18-06-2008 Nitin Renke Madhya Pradesh Coach Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
224 ISD/WUSHU/25/6687 2507032 Madhav M 28-11-2008 Bodhraj Delhi Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 56 KG - Male
225 ISD/WUSHU/25/6943 247476 Rekha F 8/2/2008 Dhanpat parsad Chandigarh Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
226 ISD/WUSHU/25/6944 231495 Sana jaan F 25-10-2008 Haji jaan mohammad bijile Jammu & Kashmir Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
227 ISD/WUSHU/25/6945 244426 Lucky F 31-08-2008 Vijender Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
228 ISD/WUSHU/25/6946 2506350 TAMANNA F 17-08-2010 Sandeep Soni Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
229 ISD/WUSHU/25/6947 246531 Sigiri Sravyanjali F 20-10-2009 Naresh Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
230 ISD/WUSHU/25/6948 2505090 Borakha hatimuria F 12/1/2008 Nipen hatimuria Assam Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
231 ISD/WUSHU/25/6949 232816 DIVYA GODARA F 8/12/2009 RAMKISHORE GODARA Rajasthan Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
232 ISD/WUSHU/25/6950 247926 Anshika aswal F 23-04-2009 kushal aswal Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
233 ISD/WUSHU/25/6951 2506474 Taniya Bhakat F 25-03-2009 Raj Narayan Bhakat West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
234 ISD/WUSHU/25/6952 2506484 Wayenbam Pinkyrani Devi F 5/5/2009 Wayenbam Solendro Singh Manipur Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
235 ISD/WUSHU/25/6953 247925 PRIYA F 1/6/2008 ANIL KUMAR Haryana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
236 ISD/WUSHU/25/6954 2506519 Kreshi kumari F 17-05-2011 Pramod Kumar prasad Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
237 ISD/WUSHU/25/6955 2506566 NIHARIKA KUMARI F 28-11-2008 ARINJAY KUMAR Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
238 ISD/WUSHU/25/6956 2506321 ARPITA NAYAK F 6/9/2008 PANCHANAN NAYAK Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
239 ISD/WUSHU/25/6957 244202 Sharwari Rathod F 15-01-2009 Rameshwar Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
240 ISD/WUSHU/25/6958 2506620 ALFINA DHILSHA.T F 15-10-2010 SIDDIQUE. T Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
241 ISD/WUSHU/25/6959 2507014 Anushka Pandey F 16-04-2010 Sunil Pandey Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
242 ISD/WUSHU/25/6960 246392 Riya F 29-09-2009 Naresh kumar Delhi Team Manager Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Female
243 ISD/WUSHU/25/6688 231392 Bazil ayoub M 3/3/2008 Mohammad ayoub Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
244 ISD/WUSHU/25/6689 2506378 ANSHUL BHATI M 13-03-2009 PANKAJ BHATI Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
245 ISD/WUSHU/25/6690 2506335 PAWAN KUMAR M 5/5/2008 RAM KISHOR Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
246 ISD/WUSHU/25/6691 248654 JOHNROSE M 25-03-2008 RAJENDRAN Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
247 ISD/WUSHU/25/6692 2506400 DHRUV M 27-01-2008 RAJ KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
248 ISD/WUSHU/25/6693 246203 MOIRANGTHEM KAIKU M 12/10/2010 MOIRANGTHEM LOKESHOR SINGH SAI Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
249 ISD/WUSHU/25/6694 246234 Patel Karam M 12/11/2010 Karam premjit Singh Army Boy's Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
250 ISD/WUSHU/25/6695 2506414 Huidrom Jenit Singh M 5/3/2008 Huidrom Dineshwor Singh Manipur Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
251 ISD/WUSHU/25/6696 2506327 Lalasarafi Aalekh M 13-12-2008 Lalasarafi Bharath Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
252 ISD/WUSHU/25/6697 246363 Ansh Rana M 9/8/2010 Karan Singh Rana Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
253 ISD/WUSHU/25/6698 247965 RUDRAKSH AMERIYA M 16-12-2008 ASHWANI AMERIYA Rajasthan Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
254 ISD/WUSHU/25/6699 2506445 Shivam M 7/2/2008 Ravi Dutt Chandigarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
255 ISD/WUSHU/25/6700 2506448 Akkireddy Vara Prasad M 16-12-2008 Akkireddy Srinivasa Rao Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
256 ISD/WUSHU/25/6701 2506459 Dev Kumar Bediya M 7/7/2008 Kartik bediya Jharkhand Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
257 ISD/WUSHU/25/6702 2506473 Bikram mohanta M 12/12/2008 Bijay mohanta West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
258 ISD/WUSHU/25/6703 231850 KRISHNA M 6/3/2008 DABLOO Haryana Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
259 ISD/WUSHU/25/6704 245883 JANIT DEEPAK SHETTY M 22-08-2010 DEEPAK Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
260 ISD/WUSHU/25/6705 2506563 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH M 25-12-2008 ANIL KUMAR SINGH Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
261 ISD/WUSHU/25/6706 2506286 BALARAM MEHER M 2/3/2008 JAYMANGAL MEHER Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
262 ISD/WUSHU/25/6707 2411249 SHREYASH SUDAM VARAT M 27-01-2010 SUDAM VARAT Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
263 ISD/WUSHU/25/6708 248946 Muhammed Ajmal KK M 3/6/2008 Muhammed Haneefa KK Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
264 ISD/WUSHU/25/6709 2506647 Remkam Youngkuk M 2/5/2010 Kamsa Youngkuk ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
265 ISD/WUSHU/25/6710 2507002 Rakesh M 28-08-2008 Durgaiah Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
266 ISD/WUSHU/25/6711 2507019 Aniket Shrivastava M 2/2/2008 Krishna Kumar Shrivastava Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
267 ISD/WUSHU/25/6712 2507034 Vansh M 22-02-2010 Amardeep Delhi Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 60 KG - Male
268 ISD/WUSHU/25/6961 24081148 Swasti Pandey F 2/12/2009 Nikhil Pandey Chhattisgarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
269 ISD/WUSHU/25/6962 24081489 Arohi bansal F 17-05-2008 Rahul chaudhary Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
270 ISD/WUSHU/25/6963 246766 Harini .R F 17-11-2008 Ramesh .p Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
271 ISD/WUSHU/25/6964 2505157 Alisha Khan F 14-08-2008 Abidul Khan Assam Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
272 ISD/WUSHU/25/6965 2506020 SHAGUN SINGH F 28-03-2008 ANOOP SINGH Rajasthan Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
273 ISD/WUSHU/25/6966 2506453 Mannat F 22-07-2008 Manoranjan Kumar Singh Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
274 ISD/WUSHU/25/6967 2506491 ARONNYA MAITI F 2/11/2008 Let  BISHWAJIT MAITI West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
275 ISD/WUSHU/25/6968 2506493 GONGULA RANI F 8/1/2010 GONGULA VEERESH Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
276 ISD/WUSHU/25/6969 232964 Puyam Jeenita Devi F 30-03-2008 Puyam jiten Singh Manipur Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
277 ISD/WUSHU/25/6970 2506561 Harpreet kaur F 17-04-2009 Tarsem Singh Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
278 ISD/WUSHU/25/6971 2506567 SHANU KUMARI F 3/1/2009 VIVEK UPADHYAY Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
279 ISD/WUSHU/25/6972 2506554 Vanshika F 12/6/2009 Mr.Suresh Haryana Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
280 ISD/WUSHU/25/6973 246775 JYOTSNARANI  MUDULI F 13-12-2009 JAGANNATH  MUDULI Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
281 ISD/WUSHU/25/6974 2506613 ABHINANDANA .S F 4/6/2009 DILEEP KUMAR P NAIR Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
282 ISD/WUSHU/25/6975 248149 PARINIDHI BOKE F 8/2/2008 PARKASH BOKE Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female
283 ISD/WUSHU/25/6976 247711 Kanika F 12/4/2009 Tajpal Delhi Team Manager Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Female



284 ISD/WUSHU/25/6422 248874 PRATHAM M 31-05-2008 DHARMINDER Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
285 ISD/WUSHU/25/6714 246445 Suryansh singh M 15-09-2009 Yogeshwar singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
286 ISD/WUSHU/25/6715 2506380 NISHANT KUMAR M 1/12/2008 NARESH KUMAR Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
287 ISD/WUSHU/25/6716 246102 AKSHAY KUMAR M 26-02-2009 NARESH KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
288 ISD/WUSHU/25/6717 247849 A.yogesh viswanth M 16-07-2008 A. Kiran kumar Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
289 ISD/WUSHU/25/6718 248542 J.Tharun antony M 10/12/2008 I.Julian Anthony Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
290 ISD/WUSHU/25/6719 245815 Dibyajyoti Doley M 21-07-2010 Subash Doley Army Boy's Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
291 ISD/WUSHU/25/6720 2506345 Goli Aditya M 7/6/2008 Goli Mallesh Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
292 ISD/WUSHU/25/6721 2505111 Moon Gogoi M 6/8/2008 Suneswar Gogoi Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
293 ISD/WUSHU/25/6401 2506418 Maibam Dhanachandra singh M 24-02-2009 Maibam Tondon singh Manipur Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
294 ISD/WUSHU/25/6722 248553 Hem Singh verma M 1/1/2008 Mr. Dal Chandra Verma Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
295 ISD/WUSHU/25/6723 246148 SUNIL M 19-12-2009 MANIRAM Rajasthan Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
296 ISD/WUSHU/25/6724 2506457 Krish Kumar M 8/10/2008 KUMAR Gautam Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
297 ISD/WUSHU/25/6725 248593 Anurag Kumar Tiwari M 5/2/2010 Ajay Kumar Tiwari SAI Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
298 ISD/WUSHU/25/6726 2506540 Ayush behra M 25-06-2010 Sachidanand Chhattisgarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
299 ISD/WUSHU/25/6727 2506551 NAMAN CHANDRA BARI M 17-10-2008 Mukesh Chandra bari West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
300 ISD/WUSHU/25/6728 248519 Tarang Sangbia M 1/3/2009 Tade sangbia ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
301 ISD/WUSHU/25/6729 2506523 K M PRAJWAL M 3/8/2009 H. KENCHAPPA Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
302 ISD/WUSHU/25/6730 2506562 RUSTAM SINGH M 3/1/2009 VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
303 ISD/WUSHU/25/6731 246278 AMAN M 27-12-2009 NARENDER Haryana Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
304 ISD/WUSHU/25/6732 248743 BASUDEV DAS M 20-07-2008 PRAMOD DAS Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
305 ISD/WUSHU/25/6733 2411483 Divyanshu bhimsingh kathait M 23-01-2009 bhimsingh kathait Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
306 ISD/WUSHU/25/6734 2506622 G. NITHISH M 23-04-2008 GNANASEKAR Pondicherry Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
307 ISD/WUSHU/25/6735 2506621 SHIBILI OK M 7/4/2008 Abdul latheef ok Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
308 ISD/WUSHU/25/6736 2507022 Lakshya Suman M 28-06-2008 Mahender Suman Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
309 ISD/WUSHU/25/6737 2411686 Mishu M 3/8/2010 Mukesh Kumar Delhi Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 65 KG - Male
310 ISD/WUSHU/25/6977 231899 Shweta F 26-09-2008 Amit kumar Chandigarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Female
311 ISD/WUSHU/25/6978 231515 Sauliha jan F 27-06-2008 Feroz ahmad rather Jammu & Kashmir Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Female
312 ISD/WUSHU/25/6979 2506382 BHAWNA DESHWAL F 10/10/2008 PREM PAL SINGH Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Female
313 ISD/WUSHU/25/6388 2506424 katragadda dhakshayani nirmala rani F 25-12-2009 k vijaya saradhi Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Female
314 ISD/WUSHU/25/6980 246163 RIYA MISHRA F 9/8/2010 RAVI MISHRA Rajasthan Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Female
315 ISD/WUSHU/25/6981 249050 Sakshi F 3/10/2009 Neeraj Haryana Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Female
316 ISD/WUSHU/25/6982 2506588 JUMANA NASRY U M F 4/9/2008 ABDUL NAZAR U M Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Female
317 ISD/WUSHU/25/6983 249703 SNEHA PAYASI F 21-02-2009 KAILASH PAYASI Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Female
318 ISD/WUSHU/25/6984 2507026 Aashna garg F 12/8/2008 Tarun garg Delhi Team Manager Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Female
319 ISD/WUSHU/25/6738 2506358 Karandeep singh M 11/1/2008 Jagdeep singh Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
320 ISD/WUSHU/25/6739 248333 SUBHOD M 20-09-2008 NARESH KUMAR Chandigarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
321 ISD/WUSHU/25/6740 246446 Mohammad Arham Paray M 31-12-2009 Mushtaq Ahmad Paray Jammu & Kashmir Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
322 ISD/WUSHU/25/6741 2506379 KUSH SHAH SISODIA M 3/1/2009 DHARMENDRA SHAH SISODIA Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
323 ISD/WUSHU/25/6742 247155 TOMTHINNGANBA MOIRANGTHEM M 2/3/2010 MOIRANGTHEM ANAND SINGH Army Boy's Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
324 ISD/WUSHU/25/6743 2506415 Laishram puinachandra M 26-05-2009 Laishram Ibocha Manipur Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
325 ISD/WUSHU/25/6744 2506352 B. Premkumar M 28-05-2008 B. Jaitharam Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
326 ISD/WUSHU/25/6745 2411508 KOWJULA UMA RAMANESWAR M 2/12/2009 K.YAGNA PERRAJU Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
327 ISD/WUSHU/25/6746 2505160 Abhishek Chetia M 11/5/2010 Nipen Chetia Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
328 ISD/WUSHU/25/6747 2506018 MANVINDER SINGH M 10/5/2009 SUKHCHAIN SINGH Rajasthan Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
329 ISD/WUSHU/25/6748 2506454 Ayush kumar Lal M 12/4/2010 Ravi Kumar Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
330 ISD/WUSHU/25/6749 249098 Shivam M 6/7/2008 Rampal chauhan SAI Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
331 ISD/WUSHU/25/6750 2506486 Priyansu behra M 30-05-2009 Santosh kumar Chhattisgarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
332 ISD/WUSHU/25/6751 246112 PANKAJ THAKUR M 11/7/2009 GIAN SINGH Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
333 ISD/WUSHU/25/6752 2506495 soumyadeep Das M 15-06-2009 sambhu Das West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
334 ISD/WUSHU/25/6753 2506556 RAJ KUMAR M 26-06-2009 SUNIL KUMAR Bihar Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
335 ISD/WUSHU/25/6754 2506571 POTRISELVAN J M 28-09-2009 JAIGANESH S Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
336 ISD/WUSHU/25/6755 2506581 Akhil Gusain M 19-09-2010 Sardar Singh Gusain Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
337 ISD/WUSHU/25/6756 2506518 VIRESH PRAKASH BADIGER M 27-02-2008 PRAKASH Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
338 ISD/WUSHU/25/6757 2506306 JAGANNATH  GADANAYAK M 2/6/2010 SARAT GADANAYAK Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
339 ISD/WUSHU/25/6758 2506596 Adarsh M 9/11/2009 Ranbir Haryana Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
340 ISD/WUSHU/25/6759 2505825 Shravan M 16-06-2008 Keerthic Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
341 ISD/WUSHU/25/6760 2506626 D. BALAJI M 12/5/2009 DAMODARAN Pondicherry Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
342 ISD/WUSHU/25/6761 2506610 EBIYON JOSEPH M 26-11-2008 ROY T J Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
343 ISD/WUSHU/25/6762 2507021 Yatharth Rajak M 22-07-2010 Dinesh Prasad Rajak Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
344 ISD/WUSHU/25/6763 231987 MUKUL KHATRI M 14-08-2008 DEEPAK KUMAR Delhi Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 70 KG - Male
345 ISD/WUSHU/25/6986 2409237 Sadiya Gulzar F 16-03-2008 Gulzar Ahmed bhat Jammu & Kashmir Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Female
346 ISD/WUSHU/25/6987 2506381 Riya Panwar F 1/2/2009 Amarjeet Singh Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Female
347 ISD/WUSHU/25/6988 2506021 ISHAN SHARMA F 8/9/2008 NAVDEEP KUMAR SHARMA Rajasthan Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Female
348 ISD/WUSHU/25/6989 2506489 Dappu poojitha F 17-01-2009 Dappu laxman Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Female
349 ISD/WUSHU/25/6990 2506521 Aachal kumari F 10/3/2011 Amarnath Pawan Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Female
350 ISD/WUSHU/25/6991 232544 J.K YAZHINI F 25-06-2010 J. KAMARAJ Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Female
351 ISD/WUSHU/25/6992 2506324 SUBHALAXMI BEHERA F 29-03-2009 KANDURI BEHERA Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Female
352 ISD/WUSHU/25/6993 246304 PREETI F 8/3/2009 Sudhir Kumar Haryana Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Female
353 ISD/WUSHU/25/6994 2506614 ANUPAMA KP F 14-07-2008 GOPAKUMAR KP Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Female
354 ISD/WUSHU/25/6995 2507016 Sakinda F 8/1/2008 Rangwala Madhya Pradesh Coach Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Female



355 ISD/WUSHU/25/6996 2411537 BYE M 16-11-2009 BYE WAI Team Manager Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Female
356 ISD/WUSHU/25/6764 246301 Udit malik M 10/9/2009 Ashok Kumar Chandigarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
357 ISD/WUSHU/25/6765 2506374 kadiyala karthikeya M 18-07-2008 k sridhar kumar Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
358 ISD/WUSHU/25/6766 248550 R.M.Seshan Vikash M 7/3/2008 Ramkumaran Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
359 ISD/WUSHU/25/6767 2506396 N. Jagan M 10/9/2010 Shiva Telangana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
360 ISD/WUSHU/25/6768 248754 Priyanshu M 22-11-2008 Sitaram Uttar Pradesh Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
361 ISD/WUSHU/25/6769 231864 Raj kumar M 2/6/2008 Balku saw Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
362 ISD/WUSHU/25/6770 2505035 Ron sing Phangcho M 14-10-2009 Mindar Phangcho Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
363 ISD/WUSHU/25/6771 2506425 Anshuman Singh M 14-11-2008 Jay Prakash Singh Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
364 ISD/WUSHU/25/6772 2506438 ARYAN M 26-07-2008 DHANI RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
365 ISD/WUSHU/25/6773 248135 PRINCE SHARMA M 31-10-2009 BADRI LAL SHARMA Rajasthan Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
366 ISD/WUSHU/25/6774 2506451 Heisnam Thomash singh M 10/11/2010 Heisnam Sovachandra singh SAI Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
367 ISD/WUSHU/25/6775 2506464 papan das M 30-05-2010 subir das West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
368 ISD/WUSHU/25/6776 2506481 Baraiya rohan M 28-12-2008 Naresh bhai Gujarat Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
369 ISD/WUSHU/25/6777 2506510 Mohammad Burhan sheikh M 2/6/2008 Farooq Ahmad Sheikh Jammu & Kashmir Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
370 ISD/WUSHU/25/6778 24111295 Sidharth M 25-01-2010 Deepak Haryana Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
371 ISD/WUSHU/25/6779 2506541 SHIVAM KUMAR M 13-04-2008 CHHOTELAL SAH Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
372 ISD/WUSHU/25/6780 2506319 KRISHNA SAHU M 9/1/2008 KISHOR SAHU Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
373 ISD/WUSHU/25/6781 2506528 Khumanthem Manichenba Singh M 1/3/2008 Khumanthem kabi Singh Manipur Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
374 ISD/WUSHU/25/6782 2411008 ROHIT BOKADE M 19-10-2009 ARJUN BOKADE Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
375 ISD/WUSHU/25/6783 248937 Asmin kuwar M 12/6/2008 Harish kuwar Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
376 ISD/WUSHU/25/6784 2506644 ARMAAN VERMA M 14-03-2008 AMIT VERMA Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
377 ISD/WUSHU/25/6785 248166 SHIVKUMAR PATEL M 16-02-2008 PRADEEP PATEL Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
378 ISD/WUSHU/25/6786 231986 VIPUL KHATRI M 15-12-2008 PREM KUMAR Delhi Coach Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 75 KG - Male
379 ISD/WUSHU/25/6787 248759 Prashant kumar M 16-11-2008 Sanjay kumar Uttar Pradesh Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
380 ISD/WUSHU/25/6788 2506347 VANSH KANGOTRA M 20-08-2008 RAJ KUMAR KANGOTRA Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
381 ISD/WUSHU/25/6789 248510 AYUSH KUMAR M 12/1/2008 SANTOSH KUMAR Jharkhand Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
382 ISD/WUSHU/25/6790 2505045 Jayanta Kalita M 11/11/2008 Naren kalita Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
383 ISD/WUSHU/25/6791 2506437 DHANVINAY SINGH RAUTELA M 24-07-2010 RAJARSHI RAUTELA Uttarakhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
384 ISD/WUSHU/25/6792 231771 TUSHAR JAT M 15-07-2008 ASHOK JAT Rajasthan Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
385 ISD/WUSHU/25/6793 2506476 Aniket khatick M 9/4/2009 Anirban khatick West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
386 ISD/WUSHU/25/6794 2506477 Jadeja adityarajsinh M 30-11-2009 Jaypalsinh Gujarat Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
387 ISD/WUSHU/25/6795 231789 SOHIT M 30-08-2008 KARMBIR Haryana Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
388 ISD/WUSHU/25/6796 2506268 Laishram Casper Singh M 18-02-2010 Laishram Dheinakumar Singh Manipur Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
389 ISD/WUSHU/25/6797 2506543 PRANSHU RAJ M 2/11/2009 ABHIMANYU KUMAR MISHRA Bihar Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
390 ISD/WUSHU/25/6798 2506570 Pugazhvendhan.A M 6/5/2009 Arumugam S Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
391 ISD/WUSHU/25/6799 2506582 LUCKY M 23-08-2008 RATTAN LAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
392 ISD/WUSHU/25/6800 2506323 SIBA PRASAD PRADHAN M 19-02-2010 SARBESWAR PRADHAN Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
393 ISD/WUSHU/25/6801 2411386 AJAY PUNAMCHAND CHAVAN M 21-06-2008 PUNAMCHAND Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
394 ISD/WUSHU/25/6802 2506627 R. MUKESH M 24-07-2009 RAMESH Pondicherry Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
395 ISD/WUSHU/25/6803 2506615 SHARAN VK M 3/12/2008 THULASIDAS VK Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
396 ISD/WUSHU/25/6804 2507020 Sanidhya Bhawsar M 21-04-2009 Pawan Bhawsar Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
397 ISD/WUSHU/25/6805 248894 Nikhil khatri M 28-03-2009 Deepak kumar Delhi Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 80 KG - Male
398 ISD/WUSHU/25/6806 2506341 RAYAN CHECHI M 19-08-2009 SUNIL KUMAR Punjab Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
399 ISD/WUSHU/25/6807 2506399 SATISH M M 1/1/2009 V.MURUGAN Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
400 ISD/WUSHU/25/6808 2505129 Tonmoy Barman M 23-12-2010 Binoy kr Barman Assam Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
401 ISD/WUSHU/25/6809 25051010 Keshav Tailor M 7/7/2008 Manoj kumar Rajasthan Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
402 ISD/WUSHU/25/6810 2506456 SHOURYA RATHI M 26-11-2008 AMIT RATHI Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
403 ISD/WUSHU/25/6811 2506469 Bishal Roy M 20-09-2008 pradip roy West Bengal Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
404 ISD/WUSHU/25/6812 249038 Dheeraj M 27-08-2008 Krishan Kumar Haryana Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
405 ISD/WUSHU/25/6813 2506532 Aman kumar M 28-05-2010 Rakesh pandit Jharkhand Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
406 ISD/WUSHU/25/6814 232020 TEJAS JADHAV M 18-11-2008 SUDHIR Karnataka Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
407 ISD/WUSHU/25/6815 249045 Harsh singh M 11/5/2009 Dalsher singh SAI Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
408 ISD/WUSHU/25/6816 2506317 RUDRA JETHWA M 29-07-2009 SUNIL JETHWA Odisha Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
409 ISD/WUSHU/25/6817 2506631 S. K. VIGNESH M 26-06-2009 SENTHILKUMAR Pondicherry Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
410 ISD/WUSHU/25/6818 2506609 SAAWAN KS M 14-02-2008 Shakkeel kv Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
411 ISD/WUSHU/25/6819 2507030 Prince kumar M 13-05-2008 Rudal rai Delhi Coach Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 85 KG - Male
412 ISD/WUSHU/25/6820 2506371 Jaskirat singh M 9/1/2008 Harbhal singh Punjab Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
413 ISD/WUSHU/25/6821 2506377 ANIRUDH CHAUHAN M 7/11/2008 VIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN Uttar Pradesh Player Silver Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
414 ISD/WUSHU/25/6822 2505095 Nibir kumar gogoi M 25-09-2009 Nanikanta gogoi Assam Player Bronze Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
415 ISD/WUSHU/25/6823 2506019 NITESH CHOUDHARY M 13-01-2008 HARDAYAL CHOUDHARY Rajasthan Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
416 ISD/WUSHU/25/6824 2506452 Arjun agrwal M 22-11-2011 Ravi Agarwal Chhattisgarh Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
417 ISD/WUSHU/25/6825 2506440 ANTONY ANEESH A M 14-07-2008 Antonyraj T Tamil Nadu Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
418 ISD/WUSHU/25/6826 2506483 SHASHANK M 18-11-2010 RAHUL KUMAR Bihar Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
419 ISD/WUSHU/25/6827 2506603 Vinay suhag M 12/10/2008 Pardeep Haryana Player Gold Medal Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
420 ISD/WUSHU/25/6828 2505741 PAWAN CHANDRAKANT SONAWANE M 8/9/2009 CHANDRAKANT Maharashtra Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
421 ISD/WUSHU/25/6829 2506507 MUHAMMED MAZIN KK M 13-05-2009 ABDU MANAF KK Kerala Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
422 ISD/WUSHU/25/6830 2506628 M. SRIDHARAN M 11/10/2008 MANIKANDAN Pondicherry Player Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
423 ISD/WUSHU/25/6831 2507031 Harsh somra M 17-11-2008 Deepak Delhi Coach Participation Sanda - Junior Under 17 - 90 KG - Male
424 ISD/WUSHU/25/7757 233090 Pratibha Devi F 29-06-2009 Rajeshwar singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
425 ISD/WUSHU/25/7758 231374 Pawana Saini F 17-11-2007 Subash Singh Saini Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female



426 ISD/WUSHU/25/7759 2506460 ANJAL KASHYAP F 26-11-2010 RAVI KUMAR Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
427 ISD/WUSHU/25/7760 231563 shagun rawat F 14-07-2007 parshuram Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
428 ISD/WUSHU/25/7761 231314 NIKSHITHA. V.S F 14-07-2008 SARAVANAN A Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
429 ISD/WUSHU/25/7762 232482 HASHINI .B F 12/5/2009 BABU .R Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
430 ISD/WUSHU/25/7763 232484 PRAKALYA K S F 6/12/2010 SATHISH KUMAR M Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
431 ISD/WUSHU/25/7764 232897 HIMANGI NEGI F 7/3/2009 VINOD SINGH NEGI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
432 ISD/WUSHU/25/7765 247958 VAIDEHI PAREEK F 30-11-2007 ARJUN LAL PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
433 ISD/WUSHU/25/7766 233060 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY F 24-09-2008 RAMPARSAD  CHOUDHARY Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
434 ISD/WUSHU/25/7767 231306 KASHISH F 4/10/2007 JAGDISH KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
435 ISD/WUSHU/25/7768 231355 MANNAT SHARMA F 24-05-2007 BALDEV RAJ SHARMA Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
436 ISD/WUSHU/25/7769 231358 ISHA DEVI F 25-07-2007 MURARI LAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
437 ISD/WUSHU/25/7770 230437 VIDYADHARI GARASANGI F 22-01-2008 VIVEKANAND Karnataka Player Bronze Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
438 ISD/WUSHU/25/7771 2506530 SAMYAMI SUGOOR F 8/5/2009 PRASANNA Karnataka Player Bronze Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
439 ISD/WUSHU/25/7772 2506393 AMULYA S BIRADAR F 16-08-2008 SANTOSH Karnataka Player Bronze Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
440 ISD/WUSHU/25/7773 24081535 Samruddhi deepak gaikwad F 26-09-2010 deepak Maharashtra Player Gold Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
441 ISD/WUSHU/25/7774 248235 sanskruti  Kodre F 5/9/2009 vishal Maharashtra Player Gold Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
442 ISD/WUSHU/25/7775 248162 granthali gautam pardhan F 21-12-2008 gautam Maharashtra Player Gold Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
443 ISD/WUSHU/25/7776 232426 SADHANA MAJHI F 17-07-2010 PRIYA RANJAN MAJHI Odisha Player Silver Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
444 ISD/WUSHU/25/7777 231204 SAMRIDHI F 10/11/2008 AJAY KUMAR Odisha Player Silver Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
445 ISD/WUSHU/25/7778 243918 Hanna v F 18-06-2010 Musfar V Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
446 ISD/WUSHU/25/7779 232461 AYISHA N F 16-09-2009 FATHIMATH SUHARA K Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
447 ISD/WUSHU/25/7780 231180 Fariya khanam F 28-12-2007 Mohd Jameel Khan Telangana Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
448 ISD/WUSHU/25/7781 245795 G. Poojitha F 23-08-2009 G. Yadagiri Telangana Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
449 ISD/WUSHU/25/7782 24111318 ARPITA SINGH F 7/8/2009 Amritesh kumar singh Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
450 ISD/WUSHU/25/7783 246381 Shreya kumari F 22-01-2009 Raendra mahto Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
451 ISD/WUSHU/25/7784 2506527 Anju kumari F 28-02-2008 Mohan Lal Mahto Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Female
452 ISD/WUSHU/25/7737 231559 suneesh rawat M 1/1/2008 ram lakhan Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
453 ISD/WUSHU/25/7738 248773 Buddham Lama M 15-10-2008 Vijay lama Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
454 ISD/WUSHU/25/7739 2506384 SUBHAM KUMAR RAWAT M 10/3/2010 RAMNARESH Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
455 ISD/WUSHU/25/7740 233249 Swarit Singh Chib M 4/9/2009 Akkar Singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Silver Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
456 ISD/WUSHU/25/7741 233072 Rudra Partap Singh M 27-04-2010 Amrik Singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Silver Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
457 ISD/WUSHU/25/8220 231559 suneesh rawat M 1/1/2008 ram lakhan Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
458 ISD/WUSHU/25/8027 2506531 Chhatrapal dewangan M 23-09-2009 Kalesh Chhattisgarh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
459 ISD/WUSHU/25/8026 2506534 Dev mahant M 14-01-2008 Navnit mahant Chhattisgarh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
460 ISD/WUSHU/25/8025 2506537 Shiva bareth M 2/3/2010 Rohit Chhattisgarh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
461 ISD/WUSHU/25/7742 231320 KARMUKILAN. N M 22-09-2008 NARAYANAN Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
462 ISD/WUSHU/25/7743 231312 NIKHIL SHREE RAAM.V.S M 14-07-2008 SARAVANAN.A Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
463 ISD/WUSHU/25/7744 246066 P Dharshan M 21-11-2009 Prakash Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
464 ISD/WUSHU/25/7745 231142 NITESH PRAJAPAT M 24-05-2007 SURESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT Rajasthan Player Gold Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
465 ISD/WUSHU/25/7746 231167 HITARTH GORWAL M 2/2/2007 MAHESH SAINI Rajasthan Player Gold Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
466 ISD/WUSHU/25/7747 247967 RONIT PAREEK M 9/11/2007 RAJENDRA PAREEK Rajasthan Player Gold Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
467 ISD/WUSHU/25/7748 246089 MUKESH KUMAR M 15-02-2009 RAJENDER SINGH Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
468 ISD/WUSHU/25/7749 231350 ADITYA M 7/9/2007 MANI RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
469 ISD/WUSHU/25/7750 246100 ANIKET CHAUHAN M 23-10-2009 PARAM DEV Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
470 ISD/WUSHU/25/7751 231198 Shaik Ayan M 6/1/2007 Shaik khaja Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
471 ISD/WUSHU/25/7752 247132 Mohammed Abdul umair M 11/4/2008 Mohammed Abdul Kaleem Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
472 ISD/WUSHU/25/7753 2411489 Harshdeep Vijay Khandare M 12/3/2009 Vijay Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
473 ISD/WUSHU/25/7754 2506608 Siddhant Sunil Shelar M 13-11-2008 Sunil Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
474 ISD/WUSHU/25/7755 246176 MUHAMMAD NISHAD T M 4/8/2009 MUHAMMED SHERIF T Kerala Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
475 ISD/WUSHU/25/7756 246171 YAZEED ABDULLAH B. V M 27-11-2009 AHMED NIYAD BV Kerala Player Participation Taolu Duilian - Duilian - Male
476 ISD/WUSHU/25/7785 248585 Bhumika choudhary F 20-08-2010 Satanand choudhary Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
477 ISD/WUSHU/25/7786 248448 Purwanshi netam F 10/9/2009 Laxman netam Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
478 ISD/WUSHU/25/7787 248361 Disha kashyup F 9/2/2011 Abhay kashyap Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
479 ISD/WUSHU/25/7788 248577 Bhavna nandni bhagat F 16-09-2010 Uday Bhagat Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
480 ISD/WUSHU/25/7789 248713 Vandita Rawte F 22-02-2008 Tameshwar Rawte Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
481 ISD/WUSHU/25/7790 248451 Ayushi Anant F 22-12-2009 Ram Krishna Anant Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
482 ISD/WUSHU/25/7791 248372 Swapnil Pradhan M 23-12-2009 Govind ram Pradhan Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
483 ISD/WUSHU/25/7792 248367 Devendra sahu M 29-08-2010 Keman Sahu Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
484 ISD/WUSHU/25/7793 233157 Arzath Wangoo F 29-07-2010 Vinod Bushan Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
485 ISD/WUSHU/25/7794 233249 Swarit Singh Chib M 4/9/2009 Akkar Singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
486 ISD/WUSHU/25/7795 233072 Rudra Partap Singh M 27-04-2010 Amrik Singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
487 ISD/WUSHU/25/7796 233090 Pratibha Devi F 29-06-2009 Rajeshwar singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
488 ISD/WUSHU/25/7797 231374 Pawana Saini F 17-11-2007 Subash Singh Saini Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
489 ISD/WUSHU/25/7798 24111204 Varchaswa Gupta M 12/12/2010 Vikas Gupta Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
490 ISD/WUSHU/25/7799 247484 Ritika Pandita F 27-10-2009 Sunil Bharti Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
491 ISD/WUSHU/25/7800 248585 Bhumika choudhary F 20-08-2010 Satanand choudhary Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
492 ISD/WUSHU/25/7801 248448 Purwanshi netam F 10/9/2009 Laxman netam Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
493 ISD/WUSHU/25/7802 248361 Disha kashyup F 9/2/2011 Abhay kashyap Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
494 ISD/WUSHU/25/7803 248577 Bhavna nandni bhagat F 16-09-2010 Uday Bhagat Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
495 ISD/WUSHU/25/7804 248713 Vandita Rawte F 22-02-2008 Tameshwar Rawte Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
496 ISD/WUSHU/25/7805 248451 Ayushi Anant F 22-12-2009 Ram Krishna Anant Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event



497 ISD/WUSHU/25/7806 248372 Swapnil Pradhan M 23-12-2009 Govind ram Pradhan Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
498 ISD/WUSHU/25/7807 248367 Devendra sahu M 29-08-2010 Keman Sahu Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
499 ISD/WUSHU/25/7808 231559 suneesh rawat M 1/1/2008 ram lakhan Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
500 ISD/WUSHU/25/7809 248773 Buddham Lama M 15-10-2008 Vijay lama Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
501 ISD/WUSHU/25/7810 2506384 SUBHAM KUMAR RAWAT M 10/3/2010 RAMNARESH Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
502 ISD/WUSHU/25/7811 2506386 SAMEEP M 8/8/2008 PRADEEP KUMAR Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
503 ISD/WUSHU/25/7812 246257 aryamann sharma M 30-09-2010 mandeep sharma Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
504 ISD/WUSHU/25/7813 231563 shagun rawat F 14-07-2007 parshuram Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
505 ISD/WUSHU/25/7814 248706 Kirtan nag M 5/5/2008 Rahnu nag Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
506 ISD/WUSHU/25/7815 248598 Sumit ku sahu M 1/1/2009 Lokeshwar Prasad Sahu Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
507 ISD/WUSHU/25/7816 248594 Abhishek Dahire M 17-07-2009 Rajendra Kumar and Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
508 ISD/WUSHU/25/7817 2506544 Sourabh pondi M 27-06-2011 Nagesh pondi Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
509 ISD/WUSHU/25/7818 231313 S.P.AGASH M 1/9/2008 S.PRAKASH Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
510 ISD/WUSHU/25/7819 245997 SAHASHARAN.S M 21-07-2010 S.SARAVANAN Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
511 ISD/WUSHU/25/7820 231318 ABISHAI JARON. I M 4/1/2007 IMMANUEL. G Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
512 ISD/WUSHU/25/7821 231312 NIKHIL SHREE RAAM.V.S M 14-07-2008 SARAVANAN.A Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
513 ISD/WUSHU/25/7822 246066 P Dharshan M 21-11-2009 Prakash Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
514 ISD/WUSHU/25/7823 245998 R. Aatish Raj M 8/7/2010 K. Rajkumar Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
515 ISD/WUSHU/25/7824 231315 LAKSHMI PRABHA.S F 9/1/2008 SENTHIL KUMAR.V Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
516 ISD/WUSHU/25/7825 231282 MISBA FATHIMA A R F 21-04-2007 ABDUL RAHIMAN A S Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
517 ISD/WUSHU/25/7826 232556 Gokulavarshini.J F 15-11-2010 N. Jayakumar Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
518 ISD/WUSHU/25/7827 246069 T. Niranjan M 13-04-2009 R.Thangapandian Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
519 ISD/WUSHU/25/7828 231314 NIKSHITHA. V.S F 14-07-2008 SARAVANAN A Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
520 ISD/WUSHU/25/7829 231276 VEDAASRUTHI.S F 25-02-2007 SHANMUGAVADIVEL.N.N Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
521 ISD/WUSHU/25/7830 232482 HASHINI .B F 12/5/2009 BABU .R Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
522 ISD/WUSHU/25/7831 232484 PRAKALYA K S F 6/12/2010 SATHISH KUMAR M Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
523 ISD/WUSHU/25/7832 232573 S. RAEHITHA F 12/9/2010 K. SHANKAR Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
524 ISD/WUSHU/25/7833 248532 M. Arul prajith M 2/7/2007 j. Madasamy Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
525 ISD/WUSHU/25/7834 248538 S.kamalesh M 13-09-2008 M.sudhakaran Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
526 ISD/WUSHU/25/7835 246001 R. HAEM VIGNESH M 15-09-2009 R.RAJAN Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
527 ISD/WUSHU/25/7836 231287 RABIA ZAKIYA.A.J F 13-12-2007 JAFFER ALI Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
528 ISD/WUSHU/25/7837 231158 RIDDHI PAREEK F 9/11/2007 RAJENDRA  PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
529 ISD/WUSHU/25/7838 233060 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY F 24-09-2008 RAMPARSAD  CHOUDHARY Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
530 ISD/WUSHU/25/7839 232897 HIMANGI NEGI F 7/3/2009 VINOD SINGH NEGI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
531 ISD/WUSHU/25/7840 247958 VAIDEHI PAREEK F 30-11-2007 ARJUN LAL PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
532 ISD/WUSHU/25/7841 231159 PRIYA CHOUHAN F 14-07-2007 GUMAN SINGH CHOUHAN Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
533 ISD/WUSHU/25/7842 231168 RENUKA SHARMA F 6/2/2007 TRILOK SHARMA Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
534 ISD/WUSHU/25/7843 231144 PAYAL BHATI F 16-09-2007 PRAKASH Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
535 ISD/WUSHU/25/7844 231142 NITESH PRAJAPAT M 24-05-2007 SURESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
536 ISD/WUSHU/25/7845 231167 HITARTH GORWAL M 2/2/2007 MAHESH SAINI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
537 ISD/WUSHU/25/7846 247967 RONIT PAREEK M 9/11/2007 RAJENDRA PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
538 ISD/WUSHU/25/7847 248171 MOHAMMAD MAHIR M 24-12-2008 MOHAMMAD NAIM Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
539 ISD/WUSHU/25/7848 246167 DEV PAREEK M 26-12-2009 VIVEK PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
540 ISD/WUSHU/25/7849 2411734 SHIVAM SHARMA M 27-08-2010 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
541 ISD/WUSHU/25/7850 2411743 MAYANK VERMA M 1/3/2010 MUKESH VERMA Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
542 ISD/WUSHU/25/7851 231181 Aksh Tomar M 10/2/2007 Vinod Kumar Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
543 ISD/WUSHU/25/7852 231196 Aineni Ujwal M 24-10-2008 Aineni Srinivas Rao Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
544 ISD/WUSHU/25/7853 232369 Yuvika tomar F 25-06-2009 Vinod kumar Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
545 ISD/WUSHU/25/7854 245795 G. Poojitha F 23-08-2009 G. Yadagiri Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
546 ISD/WUSHU/25/7855 2506336 P. Karthik M 12/11/2010 P. Uday Kumar Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
547 ISD/WUSHU/25/7856 246487 Kondapuram Charvik Teja M 22-12-2010 Jangaiah Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
548 ISD/WUSHU/25/7857 247161 N. Varun Reddy M 11/4/2009 N. Srinivas Reddy Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
549 ISD/WUSHU/25/7858 245813 Ankith Bhambhu M 1/11/2009 Jay prakash Bhambhu Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
550 ISD/WUSHU/25/7859 2506337 K. Kishore M 3/12/2009 K. Ramu Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
551 ISD/WUSHU/25/7860 231376 Kandukuri Lahari F 17-01-2008 Kandukuri Sathish Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
552 ISD/WUSHU/25/7861 246533 Gora Ananya F 14-12-2009 Ashanna Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
553 ISD/WUSHU/25/7862 247180 Gorige Shreeshanth M 10/3/2009 Gorige Raju Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
554 ISD/WUSHU/25/7863 231180 Fariya khanam F 28-12-2007 Mohd Jameel Khan Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
555 ISD/WUSHU/25/7864 231198 Shaik Ayan M 6/1/2007 Shaik khaja Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
556 ISD/WUSHU/25/7865 247132 Mohammed Abdul umair M 11/4/2008 Mohammed Abdul Kaleem Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
557 ISD/WUSHU/25/7866 231306 KASHISH F 4/10/2007 JAGDISH KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
558 ISD/WUSHU/25/7867 231355 MANNAT SHARMA F 24-05-2007 BALDEV RAJ SHARMA Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
559 ISD/WUSHU/25/7868 231347 ANGEL F 29-06-2008 BRESTU RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
560 ISD/WUSHU/25/7869 231358 ISHA DEVI F 25-07-2007 MURARI LAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
561 ISD/WUSHU/25/7870 246089 MUKESH KUMAR M 15-02-2009 RAJENDER SINGH Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
562 ISD/WUSHU/25/7871 231350 ADITYA M 7/9/2007 MANI RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
563 ISD/WUSHU/25/7872 246096 ADITYA CHAUDHARY M 31-08-2010 CHET RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
564 ISD/WUSHU/25/7873 246086 AADI M 16-11-2010 RAM DYAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
565 ISD/WUSHU/25/7874 246100 ANIKET CHAUHAN M 23-10-2009 PARAM DEV Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
566 ISD/WUSHU/25/7875 248481 VIPUL KUMAR M 10/4/2009 NEERAJ KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
567 ISD/WUSHU/25/7876 248453 PANKAJ KUMAR M 12/9/2009 VINDER KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event



568 ISD/WUSHU/25/7877 233005 HIMANSHI F 12/1/2009 RAJ KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
569 ISD/WUSHU/25/7878 231391 KAVYA M 7/8/2008 BIHARI LAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
570 ISD/WUSHU/25/7879 230345 MEGHARAJ B BADIGER M 22-03-2008 BASAVARAJ Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
571 ISD/WUSHU/25/7880 230362 VINAY GARASANGI M 26-04-2009 VIVEKANAND Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
572 ISD/WUSHU/25/7881 230438 SHRIHARI RAJPUT M 2/1/2010 DATTUSINGH Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
573 ISD/WUSHU/25/7882 230437 VIDYADHARI GARASANGI F 22-01-2008 VIVEKANAND Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
574 ISD/WUSHU/25/7883 230442 SUHASINI RAJPUT F 22-08-2008 DATTUSINGH Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
575 ISD/WUSHU/25/7884 246742 Bhavani Channabasappa Padadali F 23-08-2010 Channabasappa Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
576 ISD/WUSHU/25/7885 2506391 RAHUL BHIMAPPA HOSAMANI M 25-10-2010 BHIMAPPA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
577 ISD/WUSHU/25/7886 230445 BHAGAT N NETEKATI M 26-01-2010 NINGAPPA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
578 ISD/WUSHU/25/7887 2506520 SATVIK M 13-09-2010 SHRISHAIL Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
579 ISD/WUSHU/25/7888 2506604 Bhumika naag M 21-06-2011 Vasudev naag Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
580 ISD/WUSHU/25/7889 2411489 Harshdeep Vijay Khandare M 12/3/2009 Vijay Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
581 ISD/WUSHU/25/7890 246155 Yash Jadhav M 12/10/2010 Antim Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
582 ISD/WUSHU/25/7891 248239 Sairaj Ashok Veer M 24-05-2007 Ashok Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
583 ISD/WUSHU/25/7892 2506608 Siddhant Sunil Shelar M 13-11-2008 Sunil Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
584 ISD/WUSHU/25/7893 2411019 Aryan Shailesh Revankar M 15-02-2010 Shailesh Shripad Revankar Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
585 ISD/WUSHU/25/7894 24081535 Samruddhi deepak gaikwad F 26-09-2010 deepak Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
586 ISD/WUSHU/25/7895 248235 sanskruti  Kodre F 5/9/2009 vishal Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
587 ISD/WUSHU/25/7896 248162 granthali gautam pardhan F 21-12-2008 gautam Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
588 ISD/WUSHU/25/7897 2411517 Srushti Prakash Kumkar F 6/3/2009 Prakash Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
589 ISD/WUSHU/25/7898 2411509 Samruddhi Phalke F 21-04-2007 Ashru Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
590 ISD/WUSHU/25/7899 2505874 Lakshita Wagh F 20-02-2010 Amal Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
591 ISD/WUSHU/25/7900 2505891 Yash salunkhe M 19-07-2008 Raju Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
592 ISD/WUSHU/25/7901 246154 Bhosale Kshitij Sunil M 24-02-2009 Sunil Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
593 ISD/WUSHU/25/7902 231532 Samyak Adagle M 7/1/2007 Raju Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
594 ISD/WUSHU/25/7903 231535 Yash Vijay Kodre M 22-11-2008 Vijay Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
595 ISD/WUSHU/25/7904 2411025 Ameya Shrikant Pedenkar M 24-08-2010 Shrikant Ravindranath Pedenkar Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
596 ISD/WUSHU/25/7905 2411050 RITI GHOSH F 9/6/2009 NILANJAN GHOSH Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
597 ISD/WUSHU/25/7906 231528 Ishwari Takale F 18-02-2007 Prabhakar Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
598 ISD/WUSHU/25/7907 2411494 Shubhra deshmukh F 22-01-2009 Rajendra Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
599 ISD/WUSHU/25/7908 2506633 Ishika tembukar F 11/2/2011 Lekhram Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
600 ISD/WUSHU/25/7909 2506634 Ishan tembukar M 11/2/2011 Lekhram Chhattisgarh Player Silver Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
601 ISD/WUSHU/25/7910 246233 Ali roshan k M 22-10-2010 ANSAR .K Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
602 ISD/WUSHU/25/7911 231768 Aagna mp F 13-10-2008 Rajesh mp Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
603 ISD/WUSHU/25/7912 2506587 MOHAMMED ASHFAK P.K M 8/10/2010 ASHRAF Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
604 ISD/WUSHU/25/7913 246236 Daksh dharmik .V M 4/4/2009 Jaisy. V Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
605 ISD/WUSHU/25/7914 231755 RIYO ROY M 5/9/2007 Roy R Y Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
606 ISD/WUSHU/25/7915 232543 Diya Maryam F 8/5/2009 Dr.Sajena Moosa PC Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
607 ISD/WUSHU/25/7916 232549 Fathima shabana kt F 14-07-2009 Shaji saleem kt Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
608 ISD/WUSHU/25/7917 232541 AYISHA PULLAKAN THODY F 10/5/2008 ISMAIL PT Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
609 ISD/WUSHU/25/7918 2506612 MUHAMMAD MUSAFFAR. K M 29-11-2009 MUSTHAFA Kerala Technical Official Bronze Medal Taolu Group - Group Event
610 ISD/WUSHU/25/7919 2507027 Krishna thapa M 30-12-2009 Farsh thapa Delhi Technical Official Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
611 ISD/WUSHU/25/7920 246330 Daksh Thakuri M 25-12-2010 Nabin Delhi Technical Official Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
612 ISD/WUSHU/25/7921 246331 Raj Nishad M 25-07-2009 Ram Kishan Delhi Technical Official Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
613 ISD/WUSHU/25/7922 246332 Aashpat Ali M 17-04-2010 Ali Akbar Delhi Technical Official Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
614 ISD/WUSHU/25/7923 233596 Aashtha F 19-07-2009 Sher Bahadur Delhi Technical Official Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
615 ISD/WUSHU/25/7924 233600 Aruna Devi Cheetaure F 11/8/2010 Chura Bahadur Cheetaure Delhi Technical Official Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
616 ISD/WUSHU/25/7925 2507028 Shushmita F 17-12-2007 Ramesh Delhi Technical Official Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
617 ISD/WUSHU/25/7926 233599 Kashish F 9/6/2009 Chander Singh Delhi Technical Official Participation Taolu Group - Group Event
618 ISD/WUSHU/25/7254 231563 shagun rawat F 14-07-2007 parshuram Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
619 ISD/WUSHU/25/7255 231355 MANNAT SHARMA F 24-05-2007 BALDEV RAJ SHARMA Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
620 ISD/WUSHU/25/7256 231315 LAKSHMI PRABHA.S F 9/1/2008 SENTHIL KUMAR.V Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
621 ISD/WUSHU/25/7257 231282 MISBA FATHIMA A R F 21-04-2007 ABDUL RAHIMAN A S Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
622 ISD/WUSHU/25/7258 232556 Gokulavarshini.J F 15-11-2010 N. Jayakumar Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
623 ISD/WUSHU/25/7259 246544 SHAIK KARISHMA F 26-05-2009 SHAIK GALIB SAHEB Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
624 ISD/WUSHU/25/7260 233414 Rabia F 2/10/2008 Rajiv Walia Punjab Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
625 ISD/WUSHU/25/7261 231180 Fariya khanam F 28-12-2007 Mohd Jameel Khan Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
626 ISD/WUSHU/25/7262 232617 Soha tabassum F 15-12-2007 Sanaullah bin maheboob Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
627 ISD/WUSHU/25/7263 232435 Zuhaina tajwar F 8/10/2009 Mohammad safdar Khan Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
628 ISD/WUSHU/25/7264 232829 Ningsi Borphukan F 29-05-2010 Albert Phukan Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
629 ISD/WUSHU/25/7265 232859 Sneha Borah F 2/8/2007 Hemanta Borah Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
630 ISD/WUSHU/25/7266 232858 Eesha Newar F 21-12-2007 Jhanan Newar Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
631 ISD/WUSHU/25/7267 233404 DALLINA PECHIMAYUM F 15-01-2009 P FAMOUS SINGH SAI Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
632 ISD/WUSHU/25/7268 2506460 ANJAL KASHYAP F 26-11-2010 RAVI KUMAR Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
633 ISD/WUSHU/25/7269 246381 Shreya kumari F 22-01-2009 Raendra mahto Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
634 ISD/WUSHU/25/7270 233062 KIRTI SINGH F 9/1/2009 VIJAY SINGH Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
635 ISD/WUSHU/25/7271 232897 HIMANGI NEGI F 7/3/2009 VINOD SINGH NEGI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
636 ISD/WUSHU/25/7272 25051041 AANCHAL F 1/8/2007 UMA SHANKAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
637 ISD/WUSHU/25/7273 2506513 Kongkham Thadoi devi F 31-01-2010 Kongkham Bimol singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
638 ISD/WUSHU/25/7274 2506550 Sneha debnath F 13-06-2010 Pradip debnath West Bengal Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female



639 ISD/WUSHU/25/7275 248055 Saniya F 2/9/2008 Rajkumar Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
640 ISD/WUSHU/25/7276 232883 HUNAR F 2/1/2010 BIJENDER KUMAR Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
641 ISD/WUSHU/25/7277 233310 Yani eru F 9/1/2010 Tarak eru ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
642 ISD/WUSHU/25/7278 243850 Mocha Dini F 26-04-2010 Domo Dini Bogum ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
643 ISD/WUSHU/25/7279 230437 VIDYADHARI GARASANGI F 22-01-2008 VIVEKANAND Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
644 ISD/WUSHU/25/7280 233365 Leimapokpam Pinky Chanu F 5/1/2010 Leimapokpam Chinglen Meitei Manipur Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
645 ISD/WUSHU/25/7281 2506530 SAMYAMI SUGOOR F 8/5/2009 PRASANNA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
646 ISD/WUSHU/25/7282 231636 Arpita Dash F 23-07-2007 Sudhir Kumar Dash Bihar Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
647 ISD/WUSHU/25/7283 231204 SAMRIDHI F 10/11/2008 AJAY KUMAR Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
648 ISD/WUSHU/25/7284 2506338 PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI BEHERA F 10/11/2009 UDAYANATH BEHERA Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
649 ISD/WUSHU/25/7285 2506502 KALISETTY VENKATA DIVYA F 19-12-2007 KALISETTY SAI RAM Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
650 ISD/WUSHU/25/7286 24081535 Samruddhi deepak gaikwad F 26-09-2010 deepak Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
651 ISD/WUSHU/25/7287 248235 sanskruti  Kodre F 5/9/2009 vishal Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
652 ISD/WUSHU/25/7288 2411509 Samruddhi Phalke F 21-04-2007 Ashru Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
653 ISD/WUSHU/25/7289 243918 Hanna v F 18-06-2010 Musfar V Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
654 ISD/WUSHU/25/7290 232541 AYISHA PULLAKAN THODY F 10/5/2008 ISMAIL PT Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
655 ISD/WUSHU/25/7291 232543 Diya Maryam F 8/5/2009 Dr.Sajena Moosa PC Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
656 ISD/WUSHU/25/7292 2506639 Pampania nishtha F 1/5/2010 Pravin bhai Gujarat Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
657 ISD/WUSHU/25/7293 233600 Aruna Devi Cheetaure F 11/8/2010 Chura Bahadur Cheetaure Delhi Team Manager Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Female
658 ISD/WUSHU/25/6387 2506373 pitta sumanth kumar M 5/6/2007 pitta vegula babu Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
659 ISD/WUSHU/25/6997 231559 suneesh rawat M 1/1/2008 ram lakhan Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
660 ISD/WUSHU/25/6998 246096 ADITYA CHAUDHARY M 31-08-2010 CHET RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
661 ISD/WUSHU/25/6999 246100 ANIKET CHAUHAN M 23-10-2009 PARAM DEV Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
662 ISD/WUSHU/25/7000 231313 S.P.AGASH M 1/9/2008 S.PRAKASH Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
663 ISD/WUSHU/25/7001 245997 SAHASHARAN.S M 21-07-2010 S.SARAVANAN Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
664 ISD/WUSHU/25/7002 246066 P Dharshan M 21-11-2009 Prakash Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
665 ISD/WUSHU/25/7003 245998 R. Aatish Raj M 8/7/2010 K. Rajkumar Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
666 ISD/WUSHU/25/7004 2506402 CHINNAPOTHULA HARISH M 14-09-2009 CHIRANJEEVI Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
667 ISD/WUSHU/25/7005 231198 Shaik Ayan M 6/1/2007 Shaik khaja Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
668 ISD/WUSHU/25/7006 247147 Aymaan Rounaq Ali khan M 3/12/2009 Afsar Ali Khan Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
669 ISD/WUSHU/25/7007 245830 MANJIT BHUMIJ M 4/2/2010 DIPAK BHUMIJ Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
670 ISD/WUSHU/25/7008 248069 Pranjal Medhi M 3/12/2007 Subhash Ch Medhi Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
671 ISD/WUSHU/25/7009 248069 Pranjal Medhi M 3/12/2007 Subhash Ch Medhi Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
672 ISD/WUSHU/25/7010 248850 Vikash mahto M 20-01-2007 Dhiraj mahto Jharkhand Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
673 ISD/WUSHU/25/7011 231142 NITESH PRAJAPAT M 24-05-2007 SURESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
674 ISD/WUSHU/25/7012 231167 HITARTH GORWAL M 2/2/2007 MAHESH SAINI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
675 ISD/WUSHU/25/7013 247967 RONIT PAREEK M 9/11/2007 RAJENDRA PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
676 ISD/WUSHU/25/7014 246169 MOHAMMED AKIL M 19-12-2010 MOHAMMED ASIF Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
677 ISD/WUSHU/25/7015 2506490 PARAS KUMAR M 23-11-2008 RAJESH KUMAR KHICHAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
678 ISD/WUSHU/25/7016 231791 WANGTHOI THANGJAM M 12/11/2008 THANGJAM KHELENDRA SINGH Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
679 ISD/WUSHU/25/7017 246052 NONGMAITHEM NIKHIL M 3/2/2010 NONGMAITHEM BIJEN SINGH Manipur Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
680 ISD/WUSHU/25/7018 247132 Mohammed Abdul umair M 11/4/2008 Mohammed Abdul Kaleem Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
681 ISD/WUSHU/25/7019 249039 ASHU SINGH M 10/11/2008 RAJU SINGH Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
682 ISD/WUSHU/25/7020 231960 Thounganba Aheibam M 16-02-2007 Aheibam Nobin Singh Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
683 ISD/WUSHU/25/7021 248373 Huidrom Bidyasagar Singh M 10/3/2009 Late Huidrom Sachi Singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
684 ISD/WUSHU/25/7022 2506573 Harkirt singh M 8/10/2008 Sukhdev Singh Punjab Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
685 ISD/WUSHU/25/7023 2506580 SAKSHAM CHAUDHARY M 14-02-2009 CHHOTU RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
686 ISD/WUSHU/25/7024 2506520 SATVIK M 13-09-2010 SHRISHAIL Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
687 ISD/WUSHU/25/7025 2506575 PRAJWAL SUNIL KAMBLE M 21-07-2009 SUNIL Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
688 ISD/WUSHU/25/7026 245874 Abhishek Kumar M 4/8/2010 Vijay Kumar Sahu Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
689 ISD/WUSHU/25/7027 2411405 Ishant Thakur M 6/10/2010 Rajesh Prasad Thakur Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
690 ISD/WUSHU/25/7028 2506475 PULKIT CHURIWAL M 6/1/2008 MANOJ KUMAR CHURIWAL Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
691 ISD/WUSHU/25/7029 2506357 PURUSOTTAM MAHANTA M 19-04-2008 LOCHAN KUMAR MAHANTA Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
692 ISD/WUSHU/25/7030 2506593 DASARI KARTHIK VEERA NAGA SATYA PRAKASH M 30-09-2010 Dasari Bangaru Babu Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
693 ISD/WUSHU/25/7031 2411489 Harshdeep Vijay Khandare M 12/3/2009 Vijay Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
694 ISD/WUSHU/25/7032 246233 Ali roshan k M 22-10-2010 ANSAR .K Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
695 ISD/WUSHU/25/7033 2507025 Abubakar siddiq M 22-04-2010 Abdul mannan Telangana Team Manager Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
696 ISD/WUSHU/25/7034 231966 Nikhil Thakuri M 5/12/2007 Nabin Delhi Team Manager Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Changquan - Male
697 ISD/WUSHU/25/7294 232556 Gokulavarshini.J F 15-11-2010 N. Jayakumar Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Female
698 ISD/WUSHU/25/7295 232617 Soha tabassum F 15-12-2007 Sanaullah bin maheboob Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Female
699 ISD/WUSHU/25/7296 232858 Eesha Newar F 21-12-2007 Jhanan Newar Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Female
700 ISD/WUSHU/25/7297 233404 DALLINA PECHIMAYUM F 15-01-2009 P FAMOUS SINGH SAI Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Female
701 ISD/WUSHU/25/7298 25051041 AANCHAL F 1/8/2007 UMA SHANKAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Female
702 ISD/WUSHU/25/7299 2506513 Kongkham Thadoi devi F 31-01-2010 Kongkham Bimol singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Female
703 ISD/WUSHU/25/7300 232883 HUNAR F 2/1/2010 BIJENDER KUMAR Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Female
704 ISD/WUSHU/25/7301 243850 Mocha Dini F 26-04-2010 Domo Dini Bogum ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Female
705 ISD/WUSHU/25/7302 2506530 SAMYAMI SUGOOR F 8/5/2009 PRASANNA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Female
706 ISD/WUSHU/25/7303 248235 sanskruti  Kodre F 5/9/2009 vishal Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Female
707 ISD/WUSHU/25/7304 232543 Diya Maryam F 8/5/2009 Dr.Sajena Moosa PC Kerala Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Female
708 ISD/WUSHU/25/7035 231559 suneesh rawat M 1/1/2008 ram lakhan Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
709 ISD/WUSHU/25/7036 246096 ADITYA CHAUDHARY M 31-08-2010 CHET RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male



710 ISD/WUSHU/25/7037 246100 ANIKET CHAUHAN M 23-10-2009 PARAM DEV Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
711 ISD/WUSHU/25/7038 246066 P Dharshan M 21-11-2009 Prakash Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
712 ISD/WUSHU/25/7039 245998 R. Aatish Raj M 8/7/2010 K. Rajkumar Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
713 ISD/WUSHU/25/7040 231198 Shaik Ayan M 6/1/2007 Shaik khaja Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
714 ISD/WUSHU/25/7041 248069 Pranjal Medhi M 3/12/2007 Subhash Ch Medhi Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
715 ISD/WUSHU/25/7042 248069 Pranjal Medhi M 3/12/2007 Subhash Ch Medhi Assam Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
716 ISD/WUSHU/25/7043 248850 Vikash mahto M 20-01-2007 Dhiraj mahto Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
717 ISD/WUSHU/25/7044 231142 NITESH PRAJAPAT M 24-05-2007 SURESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT Rajasthan Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
718 ISD/WUSHU/25/7045 231167 HITARTH GORWAL M 2/2/2007 MAHESH SAINI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
719 ISD/WUSHU/25/7046 231791 WANGTHOI THANGJAM M 12/11/2008 THANGJAM KHELENDRA SINGH Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
720 ISD/WUSHU/25/7047 246188 Onglon Emboi M 5/12/2010 Pownong Emboi ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
721 ISD/WUSHU/25/7048 231960 Thounganba Aheibam M 16-02-2007 Aheibam Nobin Singh Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
722 ISD/WUSHU/25/7049 2506520 SATVIK M 13-09-2010 SHRISHAIL Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
723 ISD/WUSHU/25/7050 2411405 Ishant Thakur M 6/10/2010 Rajesh Prasad Thakur Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
724 ISD/WUSHU/25/7051 246155 Yash Jadhav M 12/10/2010 Antim Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
725 ISD/WUSHU/25/7052 2411019 Aryan Shailesh Revankar M 15-02-2010 Shailesh Shripad Revankar Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
726 ISD/WUSHU/25/7053 2506612 MUHAMMAD MUSAFFAR. K M 29-11-2009 MUSTHAFA Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Daoshu - Male
727 ISD/WUSHU/25/7325 232556 Gokulavarshini.J F 15-11-2010 N. Jayakumar Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Female
728 ISD/WUSHU/25/7326 232617 Soha tabassum F 15-12-2007 Sanaullah bin maheboob Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Female
729 ISD/WUSHU/25/7327 232858 Eesha Newar F 21-12-2007 Jhanan Newar Assam Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Female
730 ISD/WUSHU/25/7328 233404 DALLINA PECHIMAYUM F 15-01-2009 P FAMOUS SINGH SAI Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Female
731 ISD/WUSHU/25/7329 25051041 AANCHAL F 1/8/2007 UMA SHANKAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Female
732 ISD/WUSHU/25/7330 2506513 Kongkham Thadoi devi F 31-01-2010 Kongkham Bimol singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Female
733 ISD/WUSHU/25/7331 232883 HUNAR F 2/1/2010 BIJENDER KUMAR Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Female
734 ISD/WUSHU/25/7332 243850 Mocha Dini F 26-04-2010 Domo Dini Bogum ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Female
735 ISD/WUSHU/25/7333 2506530 SAMYAMI SUGOOR F 8/5/2009 PRASANNA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Female
736 ISD/WUSHU/25/7334 248235 sanskruti  Kodre F 5/9/2009 vishal Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Female
737 ISD/WUSHU/25/7335 232543 Diya Maryam F 8/5/2009 Dr.Sajena Moosa PC Kerala Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Female
738 ISD/WUSHU/25/7075 231559 suneesh rawat M 1/1/2008 ram lakhan Uttar Pradesh Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
739 ISD/WUSHU/25/7076 246066 P Dharshan M 21-11-2009 Prakash Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
740 ISD/WUSHU/25/7077 245998 R. Aatish Raj M 8/7/2010 K. Rajkumar Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
741 ISD/WUSHU/25/7078 231198 Shaik Ayan M 6/1/2007 Shaik khaja Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
742 ISD/WUSHU/25/7079 248069 Pranjal Medhi M 3/12/2007 Subhash Ch Medhi Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
743 ISD/WUSHU/25/7080 248069 Pranjal Medhi M 3/12/2007 Subhash Ch Medhi Assam Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
744 ISD/WUSHU/25/7081 231142 NITESH PRAJAPAT M 24-05-2007 SURESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
745 ISD/WUSHU/25/7082 231167 HITARTH GORWAL M 2/2/2007 MAHESH SAINI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
746 ISD/WUSHU/25/7083 231791 WANGTHOI THANGJAM M 12/11/2008 THANGJAM KHELENDRA SINGH Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
747 ISD/WUSHU/25/7084 2506529 RAMAN SHARMA M 25-06-2010 VINOD SHARMA Punjab Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
748 ISD/WUSHU/25/7085 246188 Onglon Emboi M 5/12/2010 Pownong Emboi ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
749 ISD/WUSHU/25/7086 231960 Thounganba Aheibam M 16-02-2007 Aheibam Nobin Singh Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
750 ISD/WUSHU/25/7087 2506580 SAKSHAM CHAUDHARY M 14-02-2009 CHHOTU RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
751 ISD/WUSHU/25/7088 2506520 SATVIK M 13-09-2010 SHRISHAIL Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
752 ISD/WUSHU/25/7089 2411405 Ishant Thakur M 6/10/2010 Rajesh Prasad Thakur Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
753 ISD/WUSHU/25/7090 246155 Yash Jadhav M 12/10/2010 Antim Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
754 ISD/WUSHU/25/7091 2411019 Aryan Shailesh Revankar M 15-02-2010 Shailesh Shripad Revankar Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
755 ISD/WUSHU/25/7092 2506612 MUHAMMAD MUSAFFAR. K M 29-11-2009 MUSTHAFA Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Gunshu - Male
756 ISD/WUSHU/25/7305 231315 LAKSHMI PRABHA.S F 9/1/2008 SENTHIL KUMAR.V Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
757 ISD/WUSHU/25/7306 231282 MISBA FATHIMA A R F 21-04-2007 ABDUL RAHIMAN A S Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
758 ISD/WUSHU/25/7307 245795 G. Poojitha F 23-08-2009 G. Yadagiri Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
759 ISD/WUSHU/25/7308 231180 Fariya khanam F 28-12-2007 Mohd Jameel Khan Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
760 ISD/WUSHU/25/7309 232829 Ningsi Borphukan F 29-05-2010 Albert Phukan Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
761 ISD/WUSHU/25/7310 232859 Sneha Borah F 2/8/2007 Hemanta Borah Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
762 ISD/WUSHU/25/7311 246381 Shreya kumari F 22-01-2009 Raendra mahto Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
763 ISD/WUSHU/25/7312 233062 KIRTI SINGH F 9/1/2009 VIJAY SINGH Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
764 ISD/WUSHU/25/7313 232897 HIMANGI NEGI F 7/3/2009 VINOD SINGH NEGI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
765 ISD/WUSHU/25/7314 244376 Maitri  Makwana F 6/4/2009 Kamleshbhai Gujarat Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
766 ISD/WUSHU/25/7315 233310 Yani eru F 9/1/2010 Tarak eru ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
767 ISD/WUSHU/25/7316 230437 VIDYADHARI GARASANGI F 22-01-2008 VIVEKANAND Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
768 ISD/WUSHU/25/7317 233365 Leimapokpam Pinky Chanu F 5/1/2010 Leimapokpam Chinglen Meitei Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
769 ISD/WUSHU/25/7318 231636 Arpita Dash F 23-07-2007 Sudhir Kumar Dash Bihar Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
770 ISD/WUSHU/25/7319 231204 SAMRIDHI F 10/11/2008 AJAY KUMAR Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
771 ISD/WUSHU/25/7320 24081535 Samruddhi deepak gaikwad F 26-09-2010 deepak Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
772 ISD/WUSHU/25/7321 2411509 Samruddhi Phalke F 21-04-2007 Ashru Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
773 ISD/WUSHU/25/7322 243918 Hanna v F 18-06-2010 Musfar V Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
774 ISD/WUSHU/25/7323 232541 AYISHA PULLAKAN THODY F 10/5/2008 ISMAIL PT Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
775 ISD/WUSHU/25/7324 233600 Aruna Devi Cheetaure F 11/8/2010 Chura Bahadur Cheetaure Delhi Team Manager Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Female
776 ISD/WUSHU/25/7054 2506384 SUBHAM KUMAR RAWAT M 10/3/2010 RAMNARESH Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
777 ISD/WUSHU/25/7055 246111 DINESH M 20-01-2010 JAI SINGH Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
778 ISD/WUSHU/25/7056 231313 S.P.AGASH M 1/9/2008 S.PRAKASH Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
779 ISD/WUSHU/25/7057 245997 SAHASHARAN.S M 21-07-2010 S.SARAVANAN Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
780 ISD/WUSHU/25/7058 247052 Mohd Mustafa Saad M 27-07-2009 Mohd Azhar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male



781 ISD/WUSHU/25/7059 245830 MANJIT BHUMIJ M 4/2/2010 DIPAK BHUMIJ Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
782 ISD/WUSHU/25/7060 247967 RONIT PAREEK M 9/11/2007 RAJENDRA PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
783 ISD/WUSHU/25/7061 246169 MOHAMMED AKIL M 19-12-2010 MOHAMMED ASIF Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
784 ISD/WUSHU/25/7062 2506479 SANYAM SHARMA M 21-09-2010 JATINDER SHARMA Punjab Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
785 ISD/WUSHU/25/7063 2506490 PARAS KUMAR M 23-11-2008 RAJESH KUMAR KHICHAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
786 ISD/WUSHU/25/7064 246052 NONGMAITHEM NIKHIL M 3/2/2010 NONGMAITHEM BIJEN SINGH Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
787 ISD/WUSHU/25/7065 247132 Mohammed Abdul umair M 11/4/2008 Mohammed Abdul Kaleem Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
788 ISD/WUSHU/25/7066 249039 ASHU SINGH M 10/11/2008 RAJU SINGH Haryana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
789 ISD/WUSHU/25/7067 248373 Huidrom Bidyasagar Singh M 10/3/2009 Late Huidrom Sachi Singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
790 ISD/WUSHU/25/7068 2506575 PRAJWAL SUNIL KAMBLE M 21-07-2009 SUNIL Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
791 ISD/WUSHU/25/7069 245874 Abhishek Kumar M 4/8/2010 Vijay Kumar Sahu Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
792 ISD/WUSHU/25/7070 2506475 PULKIT CHURIWAL M 6/1/2008 MANOJ KUMAR CHURIWAL Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
793 ISD/WUSHU/25/7071 2506599 SHIVAM SONDHI M 13-09-2008 VIJAY KUMAR Punjab Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
794 ISD/WUSHU/25/7072 2411489 Harshdeep Vijay Khandare M 12/3/2009 Vijay Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
795 ISD/WUSHU/25/7073 246233 Ali roshan k M 22-10-2010 ANSAR .K Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
796 ISD/WUSHU/25/7074 231966 Nikhil Thakuri M 5/12/2007 Nabin Delhi Team Manager Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Jianshu - Male
797 ISD/WUSHU/25/7383 231358 ISHA DEVI F 25-07-2007 MURARI LAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
798 ISD/WUSHU/25/7384 233005 HIMANSHI F 12/1/2009 RAJ KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
799 ISD/WUSHU/25/7385 233090 Pratibha Devi F 29-06-2009 Rajeshwar singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
800 ISD/WUSHU/25/7386 231314 NIKSHITHA. V.S F 14-07-2008 SARAVANAN A Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
801 ISD/WUSHU/25/7387 231276 VEDAASRUTHI.S F 25-02-2007 SHANMUGAVADIVEL.N.N Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
802 ISD/WUSHU/25/7388 232050 LAKHI BALA RABHA F 13-06-2007 MANASI RABHA Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
803 ISD/WUSHU/25/7389 232763 Bhabani Brahma F 3/6/2007 Mauri Brahma Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
804 ISD/WUSHU/25/7390 232050 LAKHI BALA RABHA F 13-06-2007 MANASI RABHA Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
805 ISD/WUSHU/25/7391 244451 Anisha Kumari F 1/1/2009 Dhanu ganjhu Jharkhand Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
806 ISD/WUSHU/25/7392 247958 VAIDEHI PAREEK F 30-11-2007 ARJUN LAL PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
807 ISD/WUSHU/25/7393 233060 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY F 24-09-2008 RAMPARSAD  CHOUDHARY Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
808 ISD/WUSHU/25/7394 25051038 VAISHNAVI SAINI F 29-09-2010 AJAY SAINI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
809 ISD/WUSHU/25/7395 233363 Britain Mangsatabam F 28-01-2010 Mangsatabam Bobby meetei Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
810 ISD/WUSHU/25/7396 233164 Nameirakpam Athoibi F 30-09-2010 Nameirakpam Mathangkhanba Meitei Manipur Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
811 ISD/WUSHU/25/7397 249583 Maibam Pameshwori devi F 1/1/2009 Maibam bishorjit singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
812 ISD/WUSHU/25/7398 232426 SADHANA MAJHI F 17-07-2010 PRIYA RANJAN MAJHI Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
813 ISD/WUSHU/25/7399 248162 granthali gautam pardhan F 21-12-2008 gautam Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
814 ISD/WUSHU/25/7400 232461 AYISHA N F 16-09-2009 FATHIMATH SUHARA K Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
815 ISD/WUSHU/25/7401 2506501 ANGELEENA A R F 1/10/2009 RINIKUMAR C Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
816 ISD/WUSHU/25/7402 233599 Kashish F 9/6/2009 Chander Singh Delhi Team Manager Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
817 ISD/WUSHU/25/7403 233596 Aashtha F 19-07-2009 Sher Bahadur Delhi Team Manager Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Female
818 ISD/WUSHU/25/7144 248773 Buddham Lama M 15-10-2008 Vijay lama Uttar Pradesh Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
819 ISD/WUSHU/25/7145 246089 MUKESH KUMAR M 15-02-2009 RAJENDER SINGH Himachal Pradesh Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
820 ISD/WUSHU/25/7146 233249 Swarit Singh Chib M 4/9/2009 Akkar Singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
821 ISD/WUSHU/25/7147 233072 Rudra Partap Singh M 27-04-2010 Amrik Singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
822 ISD/WUSHU/25/7148 231320 KARMUKILAN. N M 22-09-2008 NARAYANAN Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
823 ISD/WUSHU/25/7149 231312 NIKHIL SHREE RAAM.V.S M 14-07-2008 SARAVANAN.A Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
824 ISD/WUSHU/25/7150 231196 Aineni Ujwal M 24-10-2008 Aineni Srinivas Rao Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
825 ISD/WUSHU/25/7151 231196 Aineni Ujwal M 24-10-2008 Aineni Srinivas Rao Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
826 ISD/WUSHU/25/7152 2506408 Aunganti Raghava Sai M 5/12/2007 Aunganti Manohar Goud Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
827 ISD/WUSHU/25/7153 2506343 Gomasa Vignesh M 6/8/2008 Gomasa Rajanna Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
828 ISD/WUSHU/25/7154 246207 Yumnam Subash meitei M 15-04-2010 Yumnam Shamungou Meitei Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
829 ISD/WUSHU/25/7155 245801 Fwidan Brahma M 10/11/2010 Gautam Brahma Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
830 ISD/WUSHU/25/7156 24111211 Naman kumar M 7/2/2010 Sudershan kumar Chandigarh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
831 ISD/WUSHU/25/7157 245801 Fwidan Brahma M 10/11/2010 Gautam Brahma Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
832 ISD/WUSHU/25/7158 231156 BHAVISHYA JAIMAN M 12/8/2008 NAVEEN JAIMAN Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
833 ISD/WUSHU/25/7159 231757 aman singh M 10/10/2007 raju singh Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
834 ISD/WUSHU/25/7160 231264 Wangson Tangha M 31-07-2008 Thangwang Tangha ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
835 ISD/WUSHU/25/7161 246215 Amos Jomoi M 5/12/2009 Nongkam Jomoi ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
836 ISD/WUSHU/25/7162 232034 JOLLYSON THANGJAM M 15-03-2008 THANGJAM JAYADEVA MEETEI Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
837 ISD/WUSHU/25/7163 2506572 Sahejroop singh M 8/1/2009 Gurjant singh Punjab Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
838 ISD/WUSHU/25/7164 2506423 K. SHESHADRI KUMAR M 12/1/2009 K.G.GANGAMMA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
839 ISD/WUSHU/25/7165 231634 Revatee Raman Paswan M 15-11-2008 Shiv Narayan Paswan Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
840 ISD/WUSHU/25/7166 231209 ASHISH DHIRDEO SAMANTA M 20-11-2008 AMBUJA KUMAR DHIRDEO SAMANTA Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
841 ISD/WUSHU/25/7167 233072 Rudra Partap Singh M 27-04-2010 Amrik Singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
842 ISD/WUSHU/25/7168 231487 Parth Mirashe M 26-01-2008 Anand Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
843 ISD/WUSHU/25/7169 248239 Sairaj Ashok Veer M 24-05-2007 Ashok Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
844 ISD/WUSHU/25/7170 2506608 Siddhant Sunil Shelar M 13-11-2008 Sunil Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
845 ISD/WUSHU/25/7171 246176 MUHAMMAD NISHAD T M 4/8/2009 MUHAMMED SHERIF T Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
846 ISD/WUSHU/25/7172 246332 Aashpat Ali M 17-04-2010 Ali Akbar Delhi Team Manager Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nandao - Male
847 ISD/WUSHU/25/7404 233090 Pratibha Devi F 29-06-2009 Rajeshwar singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
848 ISD/WUSHU/25/7405 231314 NIKSHITHA. V.S F 14-07-2008 SARAVANAN A Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
849 ISD/WUSHU/25/7406 231276 VEDAASRUTHI.S F 25-02-2007 SHANMUGAVADIVEL.N.N Tamil Nadu Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
850 ISD/WUSHU/25/7407 232050 LAKHI BALA RABHA F 13-06-2007 MANASI RABHA Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
851 ISD/WUSHU/25/7408 232763 Bhabani Brahma F 3/6/2007 Mauri Brahma Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female



852 ISD/WUSHU/25/7409 232050 LAKHI BALA RABHA F 13-06-2007 MANASI RABHA Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
853 ISD/WUSHU/25/7410 244451 Anisha Kumari F 1/1/2009 Dhanu ganjhu Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
854 ISD/WUSHU/25/7411 247958 VAIDEHI PAREEK F 30-11-2007 ARJUN LAL PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
855 ISD/WUSHU/25/7412 233060 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY F 24-09-2008 RAMPARSAD  CHOUDHARY Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
856 ISD/WUSHU/25/7413 25051038 VAISHNAVI SAINI F 29-09-2010 AJAY SAINI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
857 ISD/WUSHU/25/7414 233363 Britain Mangsatabam F 28-01-2010 Mangsatabam Bobby meetei Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
858 ISD/WUSHU/25/7415 233164 Nameirakpam Athoibi F 30-09-2010 Nameirakpam Mathangkhanba Meitei Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
859 ISD/WUSHU/25/7416 249583 Maibam Pameshwori devi F 1/1/2009 Maibam bishorjit singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
860 ISD/WUSHU/25/7417 2506393 AMULYA S BIRADAR F 16-08-2008 SANTOSH Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
861 ISD/WUSHU/25/7418 232426 SADHANA MAJHI F 17-07-2010 PRIYA RANJAN MAJHI Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
862 ISD/WUSHU/25/7419 248162 granthali gautam pardhan F 21-12-2008 gautam Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
863 ISD/WUSHU/25/7420 232461 AYISHA N F 16-09-2009 FATHIMATH SUHARA K Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
864 ISD/WUSHU/25/7421 2506501 ANGELEENA A R F 1/10/2009 RINIKUMAR C Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
865 ISD/WUSHU/25/7422 233599 Kashish F 9/6/2009 Chander Singh Delhi Team Manager Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
866 ISD/WUSHU/25/7423 233596 Aashtha F 19-07-2009 Sher Bahadur Delhi Technical Official Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Female
867 ISD/WUSHU/25/7173 248773 Buddham Lama M 15-10-2008 Vijay lama Uttar Pradesh Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
868 ISD/WUSHU/25/7174 246089 MUKESH KUMAR M 15-02-2009 RAJENDER SINGH Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
869 ISD/WUSHU/25/7175 246086 AADI M 16-11-2010 RAM DYAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
870 ISD/WUSHU/25/7176 233249 Swarit Singh Chib M 4/9/2009 Akkar Singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
871 ISD/WUSHU/25/7177 231320 KARMUKILAN. N M 22-09-2008 NARAYANAN Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
872 ISD/WUSHU/25/7178 231312 NIKHIL SHREE RAAM.V.S M 14-07-2008 SARAVANAN.A Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
873 ISD/WUSHU/25/7179 2506368 Badam suhas M 30-12-2010 Badam Anilkumar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
874 ISD/WUSHU/25/7180 2506408 Aunganti Raghava Sai M 5/12/2007 Aunganti Manohar Goud Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
875 ISD/WUSHU/25/7181 246207 Yumnam Subash meitei M 15-04-2010 Yumnam Shamungou Meitei Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
876 ISD/WUSHU/25/7182 245801 Fwidan Brahma M 10/11/2010 Gautam Brahma Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
877 ISD/WUSHU/25/7183 2506407 Manit Khanna M 24-07-2007 Ankur khanna Chandigarh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
878 ISD/WUSHU/25/7184 245801 Fwidan Brahma M 10/11/2010 Gautam Brahma Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
879 ISD/WUSHU/25/7185 2506463 Shaik Rayan Basha M 17-06-2010 Shaik Mahaboob Basha Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
880 ISD/WUSHU/25/7186 231156 BHAVISHYA JAIMAN M 12/8/2008 NAVEEN JAIMAN Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
881 ISD/WUSHU/25/7187 232132 Bhatda Nishith M 12/11/2007 Rajubhai Gujarat Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
882 ISD/WUSHU/25/7188 246396 ABHISHEK M 15-11-2009 Dharmveer Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
883 ISD/WUSHU/25/7189 249069 Amrinder Singh M 21-10-2009 Gurpreet Singh Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
884 ISD/WUSHU/25/7190 231757 aman singh M 10/10/2007 raju singh Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
885 ISD/WUSHU/25/7191 231264 Wangson Tangha M 31-07-2008 Thangwang Tangha ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
886 ISD/WUSHU/25/7192 232034 JOLLYSON THANGJAM M 15-03-2008 THANGJAM JAYADEVA MEETEI Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
887 ISD/WUSHU/25/7193 2506421 SAMPATHKUMAR R YALGANNAVAR M 17-07-2009 RUDRAPPA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
888 ISD/WUSHU/25/7194 2506423 K. SHESHADRI KUMAR M 12/1/2009 K.G.GANGAMMA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
889 ISD/WUSHU/25/7195 231209 ASHISH DHIRDEO SAMANTA M 20-11-2008 AMBUJA KUMAR DHIRDEO SAMANTA Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
890 ISD/WUSHU/25/7196 2506303 NAYAN KUMAR RAY M 6/3/2009 LAXMI KANTA RAY Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
891 ISD/WUSHU/25/7197 231487 Parth Mirashe M 26-01-2008 Anand Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
892 ISD/WUSHU/25/7198 248239 Sairaj Ashok Veer M 24-05-2007 Ashok Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
893 ISD/WUSHU/25/7199 2506608 Siddhant Sunil Shelar M 13-11-2008 Sunil Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
894 ISD/WUSHU/25/7200 246176 MUHAMMAD NISHAD T M 4/8/2009 MUHAMMED SHERIF T Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
895 ISD/WUSHU/25/7201 2506640 Gurshan singh M 29-11-2010 Randeep Singh Punjab Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
896 ISD/WUSHU/25/7202 246332 Aashpat Ali M 17-04-2010 Ali Akbar Delhi Team Manager Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nangun - Male
897 ISD/WUSHU/25/7356 231358 ISHA DEVI F 25-07-2007 MURARI LAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
898 ISD/WUSHU/25/7357 233005 HIMANSHI F 12/1/2009 RAJ KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
899 ISD/WUSHU/25/7358 2506388 Harsimranjeet kaur F 13-05-2007 Harjeet Singh Punjab Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
900 ISD/WUSHU/25/7359 233090 Pratibha Devi F 29-06-2009 Rajeshwar singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
901 ISD/WUSHU/25/7360 231314 NIKSHITHA. V.S F 14-07-2008 SARAVANAN A Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
902 ISD/WUSHU/25/7361 231276 VEDAASRUTHI.S F 25-02-2007 SHANMUGAVADIVEL.N.N Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
903 ISD/WUSHU/25/7362 232050 LAKHI BALA RABHA F 13-06-2007 MANASI RABHA Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
904 ISD/WUSHU/25/7363 232763 Bhabani Brahma F 3/6/2007 Mauri Brahma Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
905 ISD/WUSHU/25/7364 232050 LAKHI BALA RABHA F 13-06-2007 MANASI RABHA Assam Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
906 ISD/WUSHU/25/7365 244451 Anisha Kumari F 1/1/2009 Dhanu ganjhu Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
907 ISD/WUSHU/25/7366 247958 VAIDEHI PAREEK F 30-11-2007 ARJUN LAL PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
908 ISD/WUSHU/25/7367 233060 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY F 24-09-2008 RAMPARSAD  CHOUDHARY Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
909 ISD/WUSHU/25/7368 25051038 VAISHNAVI SAINI F 29-09-2010 AJAY SAINI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
910 ISD/WUSHU/25/7369 247856 kiran F 21-02-2008 Surender Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
911 ISD/WUSHU/25/7370 233363 Britain Mangsatabam F 28-01-2010 Mangsatabam Bobby meetei Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
912 ISD/WUSHU/25/7371 233164 Nameirakpam Athoibi F 30-09-2010 Nameirakpam Mathangkhanba Meitei Manipur Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
913 ISD/WUSHU/25/7372 249583 Maibam Pameshwori devi F 1/1/2009 Maibam bishorjit singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
914 ISD/WUSHU/25/7373 2506553 Devi F 22-02-2010 Mr suraj Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
915 ISD/WUSHU/25/7374 2506555 Payal F 6/2/2007 Pardeep Kumar Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
916 ISD/WUSHU/25/7375 2506393 AMULYA S BIRADAR F 16-08-2008 SANTOSH Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
917 ISD/WUSHU/25/7376 232426 SADHANA MAJHI F 17-07-2010 PRIYA RANJAN MAJHI Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
918 ISD/WUSHU/25/7377 2506339 KSHEERABDI HARICHANDAN F 20-10-2010 UCHHAB HARICHANDAN Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
919 ISD/WUSHU/25/7378 2506322 SUSMITA BALABANTRAY F 19-02-2010 SWAGAT BALABANTRAY Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
920 ISD/WUSHU/25/7379 248162 granthali gautam pardhan F 21-12-2008 gautam Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
921 ISD/WUSHU/25/7380 232461 AYISHA N F 16-09-2009 FATHIMATH SUHARA K Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
922 ISD/WUSHU/25/7381 2506501 ANGELEENA A R F 1/10/2009 RINIKUMAR C Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female



923 ISD/WUSHU/25/7382 233596 Aashtha F 19-07-2009 Sher Bahadur Delhi Team Manager Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Female
924 ISD/WUSHU/25/7111 248773 Buddham Lama M 15-10-2008 Vijay lama Uttar Pradesh Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
925 ISD/WUSHU/25/7112 246089 MUKESH KUMAR M 15-02-2009 RAJENDER SINGH Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
926 ISD/WUSHU/25/7113 246086 AADI M 16-11-2010 RAM DYAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
927 ISD/WUSHU/25/7114 233249 Swarit Singh Chib M 4/9/2009 Akkar Singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
928 ISD/WUSHU/25/7115 233072 Rudra Partap Singh M 27-04-2010 Amrik Singh Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
929 ISD/WUSHU/25/7116 2506370 LUKKA MEGHANATHA SAI M 7/7/2008 LUKKA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RAO Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
930 ISD/WUSHU/25/7117 231320 KARMUKILAN. N M 22-09-2008 NARAYANAN Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
931 ISD/WUSHU/25/7118 231312 NIKHIL SHREE RAAM.V.S M 14-07-2008 SARAVANAN.A Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
932 ISD/WUSHU/25/7119 231196 Aineni Ujwal M 24-10-2008 Aineni Srinivas Rao Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
933 ISD/WUSHU/25/6424 246207 Yumnam Subash meitei M 15-04-2010 Yumnam Shamungou Meitei Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
934 ISD/WUSHU/25/7120 245801 Fwidan Brahma M 10/11/2010 Gautam Brahma Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
935 ISD/WUSHU/25/7121 24111211 Naman kumar M 7/2/2010 Sudershan kumar Chandigarh Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
936 ISD/WUSHU/25/6402 248568 Jakhangsar Brahma M 13-03-2010 Samar Brahma SAI Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
937 ISD/WUSHU/25/7122 245801 Fwidan Brahma M 10/11/2010 Gautam Brahma Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
938 ISD/WUSHU/25/7123 2506466 Mrinmoy Ray M 22-11-2008 Ratan kumar Ray West Bengal Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
939 ISD/WUSHU/25/7124 231156 BHAVISHYA JAIMAN M 12/8/2008 NAVEEN JAIMAN Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
940 ISD/WUSHU/25/7125 232132 Bhatda Nishith M 12/11/2007 Rajubhai Gujarat Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
941 ISD/WUSHU/25/7126 246396 ABHISHEK M 15-11-2009 Dharmveer Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
942 ISD/WUSHU/25/7127 249069 Amrinder Singh M 21-10-2009 Gurpreet Singh Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
943 ISD/WUSHU/25/7128 231757 aman singh M 10/10/2007 raju singh Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
944 ISD/WUSHU/25/7129 231264 Wangson Tangha M 31-07-2008 Thangwang Tangha ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
945 ISD/WUSHU/25/7130 246215 Amos Jomoi M 5/12/2009 Nongkam Jomoi ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
946 ISD/WUSHU/25/7131 232034 JOLLYSON THANGJAM M 15-03-2008 THANGJAM JAYADEVA MEETEI Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
947 ISD/WUSHU/25/7132 2506421 SAMPATHKUMAR R YALGANNAVAR M 17-07-2009 RUDRAPPA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
948 ISD/WUSHU/25/7133 231634 Revatee Raman Paswan M 15-11-2008 Shiv Narayan Paswan Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
949 ISD/WUSHU/25/7134 231209 ASHISH DHIRDEO SAMANTA M 20-11-2008 AMBUJA KUMAR DHIRDEO SAMANTA Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
950 ISD/WUSHU/25/7135 2506303 NAYAN KUMAR RAY M 6/3/2009 LAXMI KANTA RAY Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
951 ISD/WUSHU/25/7136 2506359 SHAKTIRAJ MOHANTA M 19-07-2008 SURESH CHANDRA MOHANTA Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
952 ISD/WUSHU/25/7137 231487 Parth Mirashe M 26-01-2008 Anand Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
953 ISD/WUSHU/25/7138 248239 Sairaj Ashok Veer M 24-05-2007 Ashok Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
954 ISD/WUSHU/25/7139 2506608 Siddhant Sunil Shelar M 13-11-2008 Sunil Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
955 ISD/WUSHU/25/7140 246176 MUHAMMAD NISHAD T M 4/8/2009 MUHAMMED SHERIF T Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
956 ISD/WUSHU/25/7141 2506641 Virasat Singh gill M 5/7/2010 Mandeep Singh gill Punjab Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
957 ISD/WUSHU/25/7142 246332 Aashpat Ali M 17-04-2010 Ali Akbar Delhi Team Manager Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
958 ISD/WUSHU/25/7143 233599 Kashish F 9/6/2009 Chander Singh Delhi Team Manager Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Nanquan - Male
959 ISD/WUSHU/25/7336 231563 shagun rawat F 14-07-2007 parshuram Uttar Pradesh Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
960 ISD/WUSHU/25/7337 247761 SRIJAL F 5/9/2010 PREM DASS Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
961 ISD/WUSHU/25/7338 231315 LAKSHMI PRABHA.S F 9/1/2008 SENTHIL KUMAR.V Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
962 ISD/WUSHU/25/7339 231282 MISBA FATHIMA A R F 21-04-2007 ABDUL RAHIMAN A S Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
963 ISD/WUSHU/25/7340 245795 G. Poojitha F 23-08-2009 G. Yadagiri Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
964 ISD/WUSHU/25/7341 231180 Fariya khanam F 28-12-2007 Mohd Jameel Khan Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
965 ISD/WUSHU/25/7342 232829 Ningsi Borphukan F 29-05-2010 Albert Phukan Assam Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
966 ISD/WUSHU/25/7343 232859 Sneha Borah F 2/8/2007 Hemanta Borah Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
967 ISD/WUSHU/25/7344 246381 Shreya kumari F 22-01-2009 Raendra mahto Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
968 ISD/WUSHU/25/7345 233062 KIRTI SINGH F 9/1/2009 VIJAY SINGH Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
969 ISD/WUSHU/25/7346 232897 HIMANGI NEGI F 7/3/2009 VINOD SINGH NEGI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
970 ISD/WUSHU/25/7347 233310 Yani eru F 9/1/2010 Tarak eru ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
971 ISD/WUSHU/25/7348 230437 VIDYADHARI GARASANGI F 22-01-2008 VIVEKANAND Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
972 ISD/WUSHU/25/7349 233365 Leimapokpam Pinky Chanu F 5/1/2010 Leimapokpam Chinglen Meitei Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
973 ISD/WUSHU/25/7350 231636 Arpita Dash F 23-07-2007 Sudhir Kumar Dash Bihar Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
974 ISD/WUSHU/25/7351 231204 SAMRIDHI F 10/11/2008 AJAY KUMAR Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
975 ISD/WUSHU/25/7352 24081535 Samruddhi deepak gaikwad F 26-09-2010 deepak Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
976 ISD/WUSHU/25/7353 2411509 Samruddhi Phalke F 21-04-2007 Ashru Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
977 ISD/WUSHU/25/7354 243918 Hanna v F 18-06-2010 Musfar V Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
978 ISD/WUSHU/25/7355 233600 Aruna Devi Cheetaure F 11/8/2010 Chura Bahadur Cheetaure Delhi Team Manager Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Female
979 ISD/WUSHU/25/7093 2506384 SUBHAM KUMAR RAWAT M 10/3/2010 RAMNARESH Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
980 ISD/WUSHU/25/7094 248481 VIPUL KUMAR M 10/4/2009 NEERAJ KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
981 ISD/WUSHU/25/7095 231313 S.P.AGASH M 1/9/2008 S.PRAKASH Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
982 ISD/WUSHU/25/7096 245997 SAHASHARAN.S M 21-07-2010 S.SARAVANAN Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
983 ISD/WUSHU/25/7097 247052 Mohd Mustafa Saad M 27-07-2009 Mohd Azhar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
984 ISD/WUSHU/25/7098 245830 MANJIT BHUMIJ M 4/2/2010 DIPAK BHUMIJ Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
985 ISD/WUSHU/25/7099 247967 RONIT PAREEK M 9/11/2007 RAJENDRA PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
986 ISD/WUSHU/25/7100 246169 MOHAMMED AKIL M 19-12-2010 MOHAMMED ASIF Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
987 ISD/WUSHU/25/7101 2506490 PARAS KUMAR M 23-11-2008 RAJESH KUMAR KHICHAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
988 ISD/WUSHU/25/7102 246052 NONGMAITHEM NIKHIL M 3/2/2010 NONGMAITHEM BIJEN SINGH Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
989 ISD/WUSHU/25/7103 247132 Mohammed Abdul umair M 11/4/2008 Mohammed Abdul Kaleem Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
990 ISD/WUSHU/25/7104 249039 ASHU SINGH M 10/11/2008 RAJU SINGH Haryana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
991 ISD/WUSHU/25/7105 248373 Huidrom Bidyasagar Singh M 10/3/2009 Late Huidrom Sachi Singh Manipur Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
992 ISD/WUSHU/25/7106 2506575 PRAJWAL SUNIL KAMBLE M 21-07-2009 SUNIL Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
993 ISD/WUSHU/25/7107 245874 Abhishek Kumar M 4/8/2010 Vijay Kumar Sahu Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male



994 ISD/WUSHU/25/7108 2411489 Harshdeep Vijay Khandare M 12/3/2009 Vijay Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
995 ISD/WUSHU/25/7109 2506611 SAMUVEL XEVIER M 3/2/2007 XAVIER JACOB Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
996 ISD/WUSHU/25/7110 231966 Nikhil Thakuri M 5/12/2007 Nabin Delhi Team Manager Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Qiangshu - Male
997 ISD/WUSHU/25/7452 231348 SHAGUN F 5/2/2007 RAJ PAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
998 ISD/WUSHU/25/7453 231347 ANGEL F 29-06-2008 BRESTU RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
999 ISD/WUSHU/25/7454 232484 PRAKALYA K S F 6/12/2010 SATHISH KUMAR M Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female

1000 ISD/WUSHU/25/7455 232369 Yuvika tomar F 25-06-2009 Vinod kumar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
1001 ISD/WUSHU/25/7456 2506367 Kodurupaka Sathvika F 26-11-2009 Ramakrishna Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
1002 ISD/WUSHU/25/7457 233349 SWATI RABI DAS F 22-01-2010 DILIP RABI DAS Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
1003 ISD/WUSHU/25/7458 232773 Rinkumoni Brahma F 17-08-2010 Krishan ch Brahma SAI Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
1004 ISD/WUSHU/25/7459 231231 Takam Chumchi F 10/12/2008 Takam Baying ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
1005 ISD/WUSHU/25/7460 232736 VANSHIKA F 7/7/2009 RAJEEV KUMAR Haryana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
1006 ISD/WUSHU/25/7461 232734 Linthoingambi Laitonjam F 6/10/2009 Laitonjam Bheigya Meitei Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
1007 ISD/WUSHU/25/7462 248351 Kharaijam Sunila Devi F 13-02-2009 Kharaijam Abom singh Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
1008 ISD/WUSHU/25/7463 2411053 Kshitija Kamlesh Deopurkar F 10/6/2009 Kamlesh Prakash Deopurkar Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
1009 ISD/WUSHU/25/7464 243922 Abila Keerthana.B F 4/11/2010 Babu.K Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Female
1010 ISD/WUSHU/25/7231 2411618 MOULIDHARAN.K M 2/11/2010 KRISHNAMOORTHY.S Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1011 ISD/WUSHU/25/7232 231181 Aksh Tomar M 10/2/2007 Vinod Kumar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1012 ISD/WUSHU/25/7233 248183 KAMAL KUMAR BORO M 2/1/2007 DHONE BORO Assam Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1013 ISD/WUSHU/25/7234 2506478 Akshay kumar M 22-08-2008 Narendra bhai Gujarat Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1014 ISD/WUSHU/25/7235 231676 VANSH M 25-09-2007 RAJEEV KUMAR Haryana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1015 ISD/WUSHU/25/7236 246059 Nganthoiba Nongmaithem M 4/12/2009 Nongmaithem Surjitkumar Meetei Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1016 ISD/WUSHU/25/7237 231959 Ngamba Aheibam M 16-02-2007 Aheibam Nobin Singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1017 ISD/WUSHU/25/7238 2506231 VIVEK BALAJI KULKARNI M 31-10-2008 BALAJI SHREEDHAR KULKARNI Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1018 ISD/WUSHU/25/7239 246264 GOHAN M 17-05-2009 RAJU Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1019 ISD/WUSHU/25/7240 2411463 Tanish Narendra Raje M 18-12-2007 Tanish Narendra Raje Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1020 ISD/WUSHU/25/7241 2506590 ABHIRAM BS M 20-11-2010 BIJU S NAIR Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1021 ISD/WUSHU/25/7242 2506648 VINAYAK KEMPANNA KURANING M 24-08-2009 KEMPANNA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1022 ISD/WUSHU/25/7243 246331 Raj Nishad M 25-07-2009 Ram Kishan Delhi Technical Official Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijijian - Male
1023 ISD/WUSHU/25/7424 231306 KASHISH F 4/10/2007 JAGDISH KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1024 ISD/WUSHU/25/7425 231348 SHAGUN F 5/2/2007 RAJ PAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1025 ISD/WUSHU/25/7426 231347 ANGEL F 29-06-2008 BRESTU RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1026 ISD/WUSHU/25/7427 232482 HASHINI .B F 12/5/2009 BABU .R Tamil Nadu Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1027 ISD/WUSHU/25/7428 232573 S. RAEHITHA F 12/9/2010 K. SHANKAR Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1028 ISD/WUSHU/25/7429 232484 PRAKALYA K S F 6/12/2010 SATHISH KUMAR M Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1029 ISD/WUSHU/25/7430 232369 Yuvika tomar F 25-06-2009 Vinod kumar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1030 ISD/WUSHU/25/7431 231376 Kandukuri Lahari F 17-01-2008 Kandukuri Sathish Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1031 ISD/WUSHU/25/7432 232642 Daisy Rabha F 5/1/2007 Kishore Kumar Rabha Assam Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1032 ISD/WUSHU/25/7433 233349 SWATI RABI DAS F 22-01-2010 DILIP RABI DAS Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1033 ISD/WUSHU/25/6574 232642 Daisy Rabha F 5/1/2007 Kishore Kumar Rabha Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1034 ISD/WUSHU/25/7434 232773 Rinkumoni Brahma F 17-08-2010 Krishan ch Brahma SAI Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1035 ISD/WUSHU/25/7435 231158 RIDDHI PAREEK F 9/11/2007 RAJENDRA  PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1036 ISD/WUSHU/25/7436 249820 NIKITA MAHAWAR F 15-12-2009 NAVRATAN MAHAWAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1037 ISD/WUSHU/25/7437 2506538 Ankita ben dhapa F 10/11/2008 Ajay bhai Gujarat Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1038 ISD/WUSHU/25/7438 231231 Takam Chumchi F 10/12/2008 Takam Baying ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1039 ISD/WUSHU/25/7439 232736 VANSHIKA F 7/7/2009 RAJEEV KUMAR Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1040 ISD/WUSHU/25/7440 232734 Linthoingambi Laitonjam F 6/10/2009 Laitonjam Bheigya Meitei Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1041 ISD/WUSHU/25/7441 248351 Kharaijam Sunila Devi F 13-02-2009 Kharaijam Abom singh Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1042 ISD/WUSHU/25/7442 246079 SOMA NONGMAITHEM F 25-03-2010 NONGMAITHEM MAHEN SINGH Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1043 ISD/WUSHU/25/7443 249541 Pallavi kumari F 23-05-2008 Suryajeet singh Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1044 ISD/WUSHU/25/7444 2506356 SASMITA MOHANTA F 3/5/2008 CHANDRA MOHAN MOHANTA Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1045 ISD/WUSHU/25/7445 2411517 Srushti Prakash Kumkar F 6/3/2009 Prakash Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1046 ISD/WUSHU/25/7446 2505874 Lakshita Wagh F 20-02-2010 Amal Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1047 ISD/WUSHU/25/7447 2411053 Kshitija Kamlesh Deopurkar F 10/6/2009 Kamlesh Prakash Deopurkar Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1048 ISD/WUSHU/25/7448 243922 Abila Keerthana.B F 4/11/2010 Babu.K Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1049 ISD/WUSHU/25/7449 231768 Aagna mp F 13-10-2008 Rajesh mp Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1050 ISD/WUSHU/25/7450 246696 Faizah Fathima kp F 29-12-2010 Abdul Faizal kp Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1051 ISD/WUSHU/25/7451 232025 NANDITA GOUDAR F 21-11-2008 MALLIKARJUN Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Female
1052 ISD/WUSHU/25/7203 2506386 SAMEEP M 8/8/2008 PRADEEP KUMAR Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1053 ISD/WUSHU/25/7204 231350 ADITYA M 7/9/2007 MANI RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1054 ISD/WUSHU/25/7205 231318 ABISHAI JARON. I M 4/1/2007 IMMANUEL. G Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1055 ISD/WUSHU/25/7206 2411618 MOULIDHARAN.K M 2/11/2010 KRISHNAMOORTHY.S Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1056 ISD/WUSHU/25/7207 2506354 REHAAN WALIA M 22-11-2009 RAJIV WALIA Punjab Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1057 ISD/WUSHU/25/7208 231181 Aksh Tomar M 10/2/2007 Vinod Kumar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1058 ISD/WUSHU/25/7209 248183 KAMAL KUMAR BORO M 2/1/2007 DHONE BORO Assam Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1059 ISD/WUSHU/25/7210 246085 ANSHUL CHAUDHARY M 1/1/2009 HARDEV Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1060 ISD/WUSHU/25/7211 244399 Usha prajapati F 4/8/2008 loksay prajapati Chhattisgarh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1061 ISD/WUSHU/25/7212 2506467 THANUKANTI CHARAN TEJA M 14-09-2007 THANUKANTI KRISHNA Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1062 ISD/WUSHU/25/7213 2506471 TABJULA MAHIN HASS M 1/11/2010 TABJULA V M GANDHI Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1063 ISD/WUSHU/25/7214 248171 MOHAMMAD MAHIR M 24-12-2008 MOHAMMAD NAIM Rajasthan Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1064 ISD/WUSHU/25/7215 2411734 SHIVAM SHARMA M 27-08-2010 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male



1065 ISD/WUSHU/25/7216 2506478 Akshay kumar M 22-08-2008 Narendra bhai Gujarat Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1066 ISD/WUSHU/25/7217 2506516 Sourabh karsh M 29-09-2007 Nursing karsh Chhattisgarh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1067 ISD/WUSHU/25/7218 245841 Gutta Sathwik Naidu M 23-03-2009 Gutta Prasad Rao Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1068 ISD/WUSHU/25/7219 231676 VANSH M 25-09-2007 RAJEEV KUMAR Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1069 ISD/WUSHU/25/7220 246059 Nganthoiba Nongmaithem M 4/12/2009 Nongmaithem Surjitkumar Meetei Manipur Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1070 ISD/WUSHU/25/7221 231959 Ngamba Aheibam M 16-02-2007 Aheibam Nobin Singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1071 ISD/WUSHU/25/7222 2506231 VIVEK BALAJI KULKARNI M 31-10-2008 BALAJI SHREEDHAR KULKARNI Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1072 ISD/WUSHU/25/7223 246264 GOHAN M 17-05-2009 RAJU Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1073 ISD/WUSHU/25/7224 231679 AADITAY KUMAR SHARMA M 15-11-2007 SURESH SHARMA Bihar Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1074 ISD/WUSHU/25/7225 2506360 RUDRANSU SEKHAR MAHANTA M 5/5/2009 BIBHUTI BHUSAN MAHANTA Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1075 ISD/WUSHU/25/7226 2411463 Tanish Narendra Raje M 18-12-2007 Tanish Narendra Raje Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1076 ISD/WUSHU/25/7227 2506590 ABHIRAM BS M 20-11-2010 BIJU S NAIR Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1077 ISD/WUSHU/25/7228 246171 YAZEED ABDULLAH B. V M 27-11-2009 AHMED NIYAD BV Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1078 ISD/WUSHU/25/7229 2506648 VINAYAK KEMPANNA KURANING M 24-08-2009 KEMPANNA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1079 ISD/WUSHU/25/7230 246331 Raj Nishad M 25-07-2009 Ram Kishan Delhi Technical Official Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijiquan - Male
1080 ISD/WUSHU/25/7465 231306 KASHISH F 4/10/2007 JAGDISH KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1081 ISD/WUSHU/25/7466 232482 HASHINI .B F 12/5/2009 BABU .R Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1082 ISD/WUSHU/25/7467 232573 S. RAEHITHA F 12/9/2010 K. SHANKAR Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1083 ISD/WUSHU/25/7468 232649 PALLE SUSHMA F 6/2/2009 PALLE SRINIVAS Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1084 ISD/WUSHU/25/7469 231376 Kandukuri Lahari F 17-01-2008 Kandukuri Sathish Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1085 ISD/WUSHU/25/7470 232642 Daisy Rabha F 5/1/2007 Kishore Kumar Rabha Assam Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1086 ISD/WUSHU/25/7471 232642 Daisy Rabha F 5/1/2007 Kishore Kumar Rabha Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1087 ISD/WUSHU/25/7472 231158 RIDDHI PAREEK F 9/11/2007 RAJENDRA  PAREEK Rajasthan Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1088 ISD/WUSHU/25/7473 249820 NIKITA MAHAWAR F 15-12-2009 NAVRATAN MAHAWAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1089 ISD/WUSHU/25/7474 232734 Linthoingambi Laitonjam F 6/10/2009 Laitonjam Bheigya Meitei Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1090 ISD/WUSHU/25/7475 248351 Kharaijam Sunila Devi F 13-02-2009 Kharaijam Abom singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1091 ISD/WUSHU/25/7476 246079 SOMA NONGMAITHEM F 25-03-2010 NONGMAITHEM MAHEN SINGH Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1092 ISD/WUSHU/25/7477 246591 MAMALI JENA F 12/10/2009 JAGABANDHU JENA Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1093 ISD/WUSHU/25/7478 2411517 Srushti Prakash Kumkar F 6/3/2009 Prakash Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1094 ISD/WUSHU/25/7479 2505874 Lakshita Wagh F 20-02-2010 Amal Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1095 ISD/WUSHU/25/7480 231768 Aagna mp F 13-10-2008 Rajesh mp Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1096 ISD/WUSHU/25/7481 246696 Faizah Fathima kp F 29-12-2010 Abdul Faizal kp Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1097 ISD/WUSHU/25/7482 232025 NANDITA GOUDAR F 21-11-2008 MALLIKARJUN Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Female
1098 ISD/WUSHU/25/7244 2506386 SAMEEP M 8/8/2008 PRADEEP KUMAR Uttar Pradesh Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Male
1099 ISD/WUSHU/25/7245 231350 ADITYA M 7/9/2007 MANI RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Male
1100 ISD/WUSHU/25/7246 231318 ABISHAI JARON. I M 4/1/2007 IMMANUEL. G Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Male
1101 ISD/WUSHU/25/7247 246085 ANSHUL CHAUDHARY M 1/1/2009 HARDEV Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Male
1102 ISD/WUSHU/25/7248 248171 MOHAMMAD MAHIR M 24-12-2008 MOHAMMAD NAIM Rajasthan Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Male
1103 ISD/WUSHU/25/7249 2411734 SHIVAM SHARMA M 27-08-2010 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Male
1104 ISD/WUSHU/25/7250 246059 Nganthoiba Nongmaithem M 4/12/2009 Nongmaithem Surjitkumar Meetei Manipur Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Male
1105 ISD/WUSHU/25/7251 231959 Ngamba Aheibam M 16-02-2007 Aheibam Nobin Singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Male
1106 ISD/WUSHU/25/7252 231679 AADITAY KUMAR SHARMA M 15-11-2007 SURESH SHARMA Bihar Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Male
1107 ISD/WUSHU/25/7253 246171 YAZEED ABDULLAH B. V M 27-11-2009 AHMED NIYAD BV Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Regular Events - Group A - Taijishan - Male
1108 ISD/WUSHU/25/7707 233157 Arzath Wangoo F 29-07-2010 Vinod Bushan Jammu & Kashmir Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1109 ISD/WUSHU/25/7708 232533 THARNITHAA.D F 25-01-2008 ?DINESH KUMAR.K Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1110 ISD/WUSHU/25/7709 2506372 GAYATHRI S F 9/5/2007 SUNDARRAJAN M Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1111 ISD/WUSHU/25/7710 231203 Pendam chandana F 30-11-2008 Pendam satish Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1112 ISD/WUSHU/25/7711 2506346 Naspur Anivtha F 21-11-2009 Raju Kumar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1113 ISD/WUSHU/25/7712 248996 Sabita Kumari F 10/7/2008 Ram Binay Majhi Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1114 ISD/WUSHU/25/7713 231957 Sumo kumari F 1/1/2012 Ramdhani ganjhu Jharkhand Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1115 ISD/WUSHU/25/7714 231168 RENUKA SHARMA F 6/2/2007 TRILOK SHARMA Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1116 ISD/WUSHU/25/7715 230442 SUHASINI RAJPUT F 22-08-2008 DATTUSINGH Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1117 ISD/WUSHU/25/7716 233530 Krishna Kumari F 21-03-2009 suresh kumar Bihar Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1118 ISD/WUSHU/25/7717 2506366 NIDHI KUMARI F 5/12/2011 PHUL BABU YADAV Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1119 ISD/WUSHU/25/7718 231528 Ishwari Takale F 18-02-2007 Prabhakar Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1120 ISD/WUSHU/25/7719 244360 Vaishnavi Munde F 21-11-2009 Asaram Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1121 ISD/WUSHU/25/7720 232549 Fathima shabana kt F 14-07-2009 Shaji saleem kt Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1122 ISD/WUSHU/25/7721 248925 ANEEHA S PRASHEED F 21-06-2008 PRASHEED K Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1123 ISD/WUSHU/25/7722 231547 MANYA TIWARI F 26-07-2008 AMIT TIWARI Madhya Pradesh Coach Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Double Weapon Routine - Female
1124 ISD/WUSHU/25/7723 231287 RABIA ZAKIYA.A.J F 13-12-2007 JAFFER ALI Tamil Nadu Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1125 ISD/WUSHU/25/7724 232432 K.YASHMITHA F 13-11-2007 S.KATHIRVEL Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1126 ISD/WUSHU/25/7725 243970 Atkapuram Hasini F 19-06-2007 Atkapuram sathish Telangana Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1127 ISD/WUSHU/25/7726 2506409 Mantipally Ashritha Varshini F 31-08-2010 M. Ravi Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1128 ISD/WUSHU/25/7727 2506397 U. Rishitha Chowdary F 29-10-2008 U Venketeshwar Rao Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1129 ISD/WUSHU/25/7728 24111318 ARPITA SINGH F 7/8/2009 Amritesh kumar singh Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1130 ISD/WUSHU/25/7729 2504211 Nimiditalli Avantika F 19-04-2010 N.C.RAO Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1131 ISD/WUSHU/25/7730 248044 Jinat F 11/1/2008 Jagan Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1132 ISD/WUSHU/25/7731 2506558 Manisha F 11/5/2010 Prahlad Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1133 ISD/WUSHU/25/7732 246742 Bhavani Channabasappa Padadali F 23-08-2010 Channabasappa Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1134 ISD/WUSHU/25/7733 244367 Iccha Bhise F 20-08-2010 Vinod Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1135 ISD/WUSHU/25/7734 2411494 Shubhra deshmukh F 22-01-2009 Rajendra Maharashtra Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female



1136 ISD/WUSHU/25/7735 2506624 FATHIMA RINSHA P F 29-05-2008 MOHAMMED RIYAS P Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1137 ISD/WUSHU/25/7736 2505882 Rudra Rorane F 12/6/2009 Rakesh Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Female
1138 ISD/WUSHU/25/7645 232432 K.YASHMITHA F 13-11-2007 S.KATHIRVEL Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1139 ISD/WUSHU/25/7646 232533 THARNITHAA.D F 25-01-2008 ?DINESH KUMAR.K Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1140 ISD/WUSHU/25/7647 246533 Gora Ananya F 14-12-2009 Ashanna Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1141 ISD/WUSHU/25/7648 243970 Atkapuram Hasini F 19-06-2007 Atkapuram sathish Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1142 ISD/WUSHU/25/7649 2506346 Naspur Anivtha F 21-11-2009 Raju Kumar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1143 ISD/WUSHU/25/7650 24111318 ARPITA SINGH F 7/8/2009 Amritesh kumar singh Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1144 ISD/WUSHU/25/7651 231957 Sumo kumari F 1/1/2012 Ramdhani ganjhu Jharkhand Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1145 ISD/WUSHU/25/7652 2506410 ANSHIKA THAKUR F 29-09-2010 MOTI RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1146 ISD/WUSHU/25/7653 248044 Jinat F 11/1/2008 Jagan Haryana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1147 ISD/WUSHU/25/7654 231144 PAYAL BHATI F 16-09-2007 PRAKASH Rajasthan Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1148 ISD/WUSHU/25/7655 248341 Luhenbi Maibam F 13-06-2009 Maibam Manoranjan Manipur Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1149 ISD/WUSHU/25/7656 2506558 Manisha F 11/5/2010 Prahlad Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1150 ISD/WUSHU/25/7657 246742 Bhavani Channabasappa Padadali F 23-08-2010 Channabasappa Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1151 ISD/WUSHU/25/7658 231528 Ishwari Takale F 18-02-2007 Prabhakar Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1152 ISD/WUSHU/25/7659 2506504 NANDANA PJ F 23-11-2009 JANARDHANAN Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1153 ISD/WUSHU/25/7660 246831 EWON LAL F 21-01-2009 RAKESH LAL Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Nanquan Type - Female
1154 ISD/WUSHU/25/7512 2506401 ADITYA CHAUHAN M 15-03-2007 MANOJ KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1155 ISD/WUSHU/25/7513 248532 M. Arul prajith M 2/7/2007 j. Madasamy Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1156 ISD/WUSHU/25/7514 248538 S.kamalesh M 13-09-2008 M.sudhakaran Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1157 ISD/WUSHU/25/7515 246001 R. HAEM VIGNESH M 15-09-2009 R.RAJAN Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1158 ISD/WUSHU/25/7516 2506403 Maddi vikram goud M 6/11/2009 Maddi kannan goud Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1159 ISD/WUSHU/25/7517 2506404 Sava Ritwik M 21-03-2007 S Ramesh Babu Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1160 ISD/WUSHU/25/7518 2506336 P. Karthik M 12/11/2010 P. Uday Kumar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1161 ISD/WUSHU/25/7519 2506337 K. Kishore M 3/12/2009 K. Ramu Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1162 ISD/WUSHU/25/7520 2505062 Arhaan Borooah M 14-09-2007 Shyamal Borooah Assam Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1163 ISD/WUSHU/25/7521 248177 Master Raj Sankar Saikia M 27-12-2010 Siddharth Sankar Saikia Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1164 ISD/WUSHU/25/7522 248710 F.Aditya Singha M 23-12-2010 F.Anil Kumar Singha Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1165 ISD/WUSHU/25/7523 248205 CHINGAKHAM RONALD M 19-10-2009 CH. RANJIT SINGH Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1166 ISD/WUSHU/25/7524 2506433 SHOURYA M 1/12/2007 MANISH KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1167 ISD/WUSHU/25/7525 2506446 Zakir Hussain M 12/4/2009 Shabir Ahmad Sofi Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1168 ISD/WUSHU/25/7526 2504111 Rudrapratap suryawanshi M 18-04-2010 Prakash kumar suryawanshi Chhattisgarh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1169 ISD/WUSHU/25/7527 246227 Tyson Wairokpam M 3/11/2009 Wairokpam Birahari Singh SAI Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1170 ISD/WUSHU/25/7528 2506500 Sajid Sheraj M 7/9/2009 Sheraz Ahmad Bhat Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1171 ISD/WUSHU/25/7529 246060 YUMLEMBAM PRINCE SINGH M 23-09-2010 YUMLEMBAM PREMCHAND SINGH Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1172 ISD/WUSHU/25/7530 2506512 Naitik patel M 21-02-2009 Birendra patel Chhattisgarh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1173 ISD/WUSHU/25/7531 2506514 Sujal patel M 12/8/2007 Umasankar patel Chhattisgarh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1174 ISD/WUSHU/25/7532 2506515 Krish patel M 4/3/2007 Thandan Chhattisgarh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1175 ISD/WUSHU/25/7533 2506508 Jupiter Elangbam M 1/2/2010 Elangbam Pradeep Singh Manipur Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1176 ISD/WUSHU/25/7534 245893 Vemula Kushwanth Sai M 13-11-2009 Vemula Sampath Kumar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1177 ISD/WUSHU/25/7535 2506494 Kammary vignesh chary M 6/8/2009 Kammari ramkrishna chary Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1178 ISD/WUSHU/25/7536 2506398 N. Siddartha M 16-03-2008 N. Narendar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1179 ISD/WUSHU/25/7537 2506547 Bansahnam Nongbet M 7/6/2009 Lamphrang Buhphang Meghalaya Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1180 ISD/WUSHU/25/7538 2506405 K. Harideva M 9/2/2009 P. Kannan Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1181 ISD/WUSHU/25/7539 231164 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAWAR M 26-01-2007 SITARAM MAHAWAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1182 ISD/WUSHU/25/7540 246167 DEV PAREEK M 26-12-2009 VIVEK PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1183 ISD/WUSHU/25/7541 245851 S. Mahesh Goud M 12/3/2009 Kishan Goud Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1184 ISD/WUSHU/25/7542 231840 ADITYA KUMAR M 7/6/2008 BAJINDER SINGH Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1185 ISD/WUSHU/25/7543 2506577 BATHULA ABHISHIKTH M 19-08-2010 B VIKRAM Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1186 ISD/WUSHU/25/7544 231658 KUNAL LAL M 20-04-2008 DEV KUMAR Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1187 ISD/WUSHU/25/7545 2411544 Ranveer Raj M 16-07-2010 Naresh Kumar Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1188 ISD/WUSHU/25/7546 230345 MEGHARAJ B BADIGER M 22-03-2008 BASAVARAJ Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1189 ISD/WUSHU/25/7547 2506584 SAYED MOHAMMAD THANVEER M 8/3/2009 Sd Mastan Valli Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1190 ISD/WUSHU/25/7548 248766 AYUSH BOSE M 19-05-2008 MANGALDEEP BOSE Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1191 ISD/WUSHU/25/7549 2506305 AYUSH ANSHUMAN SAHU M 9/6/2007 PRATAP KUMAR SAHU Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1192 ISD/WUSHU/25/7550 231519 Kamlesh sakat M 25-01-2007 Vijay Maharashtra Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1193 ISD/WUSHU/25/7551 231532 Samyak Adagle M 7/1/2007 Raju Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1194 ISD/WUSHU/25/7552 2506625 J. Thulashiram M 1/1/2009 J. Laxman Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1195 ISD/WUSHU/25/6415 2506616 MUHAMMED HATHIM NOUSHAD M 20-08-2010 NOUSHAD KUNIYIL Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1196 ISD/WUSHU/25/7553 2507010 Ayush Tiwari M 5/8/2008 Veerendra Tiwari Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1197 ISD/WUSHU/25/7554 246330 Daksh Thakuri M 25-12-2010 Nabin Delhi Technical Official Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Other Style - Male
1198 ISD/WUSHU/25/7684 231374 Pawana Saini F 17-11-2007 Subash Singh Saini Jammu & Kashmir Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1199 ISD/WUSHU/25/7685 246227 Tyson Wairokpam M 3/11/2009 Wairokpam Birahari Singh SAI Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1200 ISD/WUSHU/25/7686 2506439 K. Mythili F 22-04-2010 Kasinathan Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1201 ISD/WUSHU/25/7687 2506444 NISHANTHINI.T F 18-08-2010 THIRUNAVUKKARAN.E Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1202 ISD/WUSHU/25/7688 231144 PAYAL BHATI F 16-09-2007 PRAKASH Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1203 ISD/WUSHU/25/7689 231162 MANISHA BHATI F 25-01-2008 SHER SINGH BHATI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1204 ISD/WUSHU/25/7690 231159 PRIYA CHOUHAN F 14-07-2007 GUMAN SINGH CHOUHAN Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1205 ISD/WUSHU/25/7691 232900 ASTHA SHARMA F 5/1/2010 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1206 ISD/WUSHU/25/7692 233064 ANUJA FOGAT F 22-01-2010 RAJESH KUMAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female



1207 ISD/WUSHU/25/7693 248341 Luhenbi Maibam F 13-06-2009 Maibam Manoranjan Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1208 ISD/WUSHU/25/7694 248313 Keya Hanjabam F 9/1/2009 Hanjabam Mahesh Sharma Manipur Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1209 ISD/WUSHU/25/7695 233215 ISHITA THAKUR F 28-05-2010 SURESH KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1210 ISD/WUSHU/25/7696 232092 MAIBAM PRIYANKA DEVI F 16-06-2007 M. SANAJAOBA SINGH Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1211 ISD/WUSHU/25/7697 231638 JIYA KUMARI F 23-01-2007 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1212 ISD/WUSHU/25/7698 246453 PRACHI F 28-12-2009 VINOD Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1213 ISD/WUSHU/25/7699 243868 ADITI MISHRA F 4/10/2011 DEBASIS PRASAD MISHRA Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1214 ISD/WUSHU/25/7700 2506288 SONAKSHI MOHANTY F 30-03-2009 ARABINDA MOHANTY Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1215 ISD/WUSHU/25/7701 2506332 MALATI SOREN F 31-10-2010 RAGHU SOREN Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1216 ISD/WUSHU/25/7702 2411050 RITI GHOSH F 9/6/2009 NILANJAN GHOSH Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1217 ISD/WUSHU/25/7703 2506505 NEHA SARA PAUL F 29-01-2010 PAULOSE Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1218 ISD/WUSHU/25/7704 2506642 NAVYA JAGADISHCHANDRA HIREMATH F 12/4/2011 JAGADISHCHANDRA HIREMATH Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1219 ISD/WUSHU/25/7705 246831 EWON LAL F 21-01-2009 RAKESH LAL Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1220 ISD/WUSHU/25/7706 2507028 Shushmita F 17-12-2007 Ramesh Delhi Technical Official Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Single Weapon Routine. - Female
1221 ISD/WUSHU/25/7483 248632 ANSHUL SAINI M 1/1/2009 ANIL KUMAR SAINI Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Taijiquan type - Male
1222 ISD/WUSHU/25/7484 246002 S.Kailash M 14-06-2010 M.sudhakaran Tamil Nadu Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Taijiquan type - Male
1223 ISD/WUSHU/25/7485 246257 aryamann sharma M 30-09-2010 mandeep sharma Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Taijiquan type - Male
1224 ISD/WUSHU/25/7486 2506485 Piyush sahu M 3/4/2009 Dilip sahu Chhattisgarh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Taijiquan type - Male
1225 ISD/WUSHU/25/7487 247159 Kandela Venkat M 10/1/2007 Kandela Purushotham Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Taijiquan type - Male
1226 ISD/WUSHU/25/7488 2506016 PRINCE CHOUHAN M 14-07-2007 GUMAN SINGH CHOUHAN Rajasthan Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Taijiquan type - Male
1227 ISD/WUSHU/25/7489 2505448 Maisnam Diamond Singh M 23-09-2007 Maisnam Sarat Singh Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Taijiquan type - Male
1228 ISD/WUSHU/25/7490 231535 Yash Vijay Kodre M 22-11-2008 Vijay Maharashtra Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Taijiquan type - Male
1229 ISD/WUSHU/25/7491 2506576 ATHULGOVIND M 12/2/2008 MANOJ.M.K Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events -  Taijiquan type - Male
1230 ISD/WUSHU/25/7578 248453 PANKAJ KUMAR M 12/9/2009 VINDER KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1231 ISD/WUSHU/25/7579 248538 S.kamalesh M 13-09-2008 M.sudhakaran Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1232 ISD/WUSHU/25/7580 247161 N. Varun Reddy M 11/4/2009 N. Srinivas Reddy Telangana Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1233 ISD/WUSHU/25/7581 2506336 P. Karthik M 12/11/2010 P. Uday Kumar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1234 ISD/WUSHU/25/7582 2506337 K. Kishore M 3/12/2009 K. Ramu Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1235 ISD/WUSHU/25/7583 247180 Gorige Shreeshanth M 10/3/2009 Gorige Raju Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1236 ISD/WUSHU/25/7584 248710 F.Aditya Singha M 23-12-2010 F.Anil Kumar Singha Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1237 ISD/WUSHU/25/7585 2503119 Nilotpal Nag M 18-03-2010 Satrughan Nag Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1238 ISD/WUSHU/25/7586 246060 YUMLEMBAM PRINCE SINGH M 23-09-2010 YUMLEMBAM PREMCHAND SINGH Manipur Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1239 ISD/WUSHU/25/7587 246487 Kondapuram Charvik Teja M 22-12-2010 Jangaiah Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1240 ISD/WUSHU/25/7588 231164 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAWAR M 26-01-2007 SITARAM MAHAWAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1241 ISD/WUSHU/25/7589 246167 DEV PAREEK M 26-12-2009 VIVEK PAREEK Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1242 ISD/WUSHU/25/7590 2506017 SANDEEP KUMAR M 11/6/2007 RAJI RAM Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1243 ISD/WUSHU/25/7591 2411757 Khaidem Jenim Singh M 18-12-2010 Khaidem Inaobi Singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1244 ISD/WUSHU/25/7592 231658 KUNAL LAL M 20-04-2008 DEV KUMAR Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1245 ISD/WUSHU/25/7593 230345 MEGHARAJ B BADIGER M 22-03-2008 BASAVARAJ Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1246 ISD/WUSHU/25/7594 230445 BHAGAT N NETEKATI M 26-01-2010 NINGAPPA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1247 ISD/WUSHU/25/7595 231238 RAHUL GHADEI M 20-01-2007 BINOD GHADEI Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1248 ISD/WUSHU/25/7596 2411725 SANKET BHUYAN M 19-02-2010 SAROJ BHUYAN Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1249 ISD/WUSHU/25/7597 231519 Kamlesh sakat M 25-01-2007 Vijay Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1250 ISD/WUSHU/25/7598 231532 Samyak Adagle M 7/1/2007 Raju Maharashtra Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1251 ISD/WUSHU/25/7599 246236 Daksh dharmik .V M 4/4/2009 Jaisy. V Kerala Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1252 ISD/WUSHU/25/7600 231755 RIYO ROY M 5/9/2007 Roy R Y Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1253 ISD/WUSHU/25/7601 2507010 Ayush Tiwari M 5/8/2008 Veerendra Tiwari Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - Male
1254 ISD/WUSHU/25/7602 246001 R. HAEM VIGNESH M 15-09-2009 R.RAJAN Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1255 ISD/WUSHU/25/7603 245813 Ankith Bhambhu M 1/11/2009 Jay prakash Bhambhu Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1256 ISD/WUSHU/25/7604 247160 Butharaju Hari Haran M 29-05-2008 Butharaju Venkataiah Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1257 ISD/WUSHU/25/7605 248190 Raj Karki M 7/7/2007 Chakra Karki Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1258 ISD/WUSHU/25/7606 2506455 Riki Thokchom M 2/2/2008 Thokchom Lalitchandra Singh SAI Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1259 ISD/WUSHU/25/7607 2506496 Rayen Mondal M 8/10/2009 Kartick Mondal West Bengal Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1260 ISD/WUSHU/25/7608 245893 Vemula Kushwanth Sai M 13-11-2009 Vemula Sampath Kumar Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1261 ISD/WUSHU/25/7609 247159 Kandela Venkat M 10/1/2007 Kandela Purushotham Telangana Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1262 ISD/WUSHU/25/7610 2506494 Kammary vignesh chary M 6/8/2009 Kammari ramkrishna chary Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1263 ISD/WUSHU/25/7611 247181 Guguloth Sri Charan M 2/7/2009 Guguloth Murali Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1264 ISD/WUSHU/25/7612 2506405 K. Harideva M 9/2/2009 P. Kannan Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1265 ISD/WUSHU/25/7613 2506030 DEVANG SAINI M 15-12-2010 BHAWANI SHANKAR SAINI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1266 ISD/WUSHU/25/7614 245851 S. Mahesh Goud M 12/3/2009 Kishan Goud Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1267 ISD/WUSHU/25/7615 232040 Rishav Raj M 15-03-2008 Ajit kumar Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1268 ISD/WUSHU/25/7616 2506578 SHUBHAM SHOURYA M 19-05-2010 SANJAY KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1269 ISD/WUSHU/25/7617 230362 VINAY GARASANGI M 26-04-2009 VIVEKANAND Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1270 ISD/WUSHU/25/7618 2506391 RAHUL BHIMAPPA HOSAMANI M 25-10-2010 BHIMAPPA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1271 ISD/WUSHU/25/7619 248766 AYUSH BOSE M 19-05-2008 MANGALDEEP BOSE Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1272 ISD/WUSHU/25/7620 2506305 AYUSH ANSHUMAN SAHU M 9/6/2007 PRATAP KUMAR SAHU Odisha Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1273 ISD/WUSHU/25/7621 2506605 PRIKSHIT SHARMA M 6/5/2009 TEK CHAND Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1274 ISD/WUSHU/25/7622 246154 Bhosale Kshitij Sunil M 24-02-2009 Sunil Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1275 ISD/WUSHU/25/7623 231535 Yash Vijay Kodre M 22-11-2008 Vijay Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1276 ISD/WUSHU/25/7624 2411025 Ameya Shrikant Pedenkar M 24-08-2010 Shrikant Ravindranath Pedenkar Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1277 ISD/WUSHU/25/7625 2506587 MOHAMMED ASHFAK P.K M 8/10/2010 ASHRAF Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male



1278 ISD/WUSHU/25/7626 2507003 Mohammed Khaja moinoddin M 6/7/2010 Mohammed shamshoddin Telangana Coach Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1279 ISD/WUSHU/25/7627 2507011 Samarth Vishwakarma M 24-12-2009 Mukesh Vishvakarma Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1280 ISD/WUSHU/25/7628 2507012 Aasish M 6/7/2009 Sukh Chain Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible/Soft Weapon  Routines - Male
1281 ISD/WUSHU/25/7492 231354 SAKSHAM SHARMA M 10/9/2008 VIKAS KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1282 ISD/WUSHU/25/7493 248453 PANKAJ KUMAR M 12/9/2009 VINDER KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1283 ISD/WUSHU/25/7494 246104 SHIVEN KAPOOR M 4/3/2009 MUNISH KAPOOR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1284 ISD/WUSHU/25/7495 248619 V.L.MOHIT M 25-04-2007 M.VIJAYAN Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1285 ISD/WUSHU/25/7496 247180 Gorige Shreeshanth M 10/3/2009 Gorige Raju Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1286 ISD/WUSHU/25/7497 2503119 Nilotpal Nag M 18-03-2010 Satrughan Nag Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1287 ISD/WUSHU/25/6400 2506455 Riki Thokchom M 2/2/2008 Thokchom Lalitchandra Singh SAI Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1288 ISD/WUSHU/25/7498 248592 Anuj Kumar Tiwari M 5/2/2010 Ajay Kumar Tiwari SAI Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1289 ISD/WUSHU/25/7499 24111257 Sahib Singh M 8/8/2010 Sarbjeet Singh Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1290 ISD/WUSHU/25/7500 249040 ANIKET M 28-11-2009 SUNIL DUTT Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1291 ISD/WUSHU/25/7501 2411743 MAYANK VERMA M 1/3/2010 MUKESH VERMA Rajasthan Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1292 ISD/WUSHU/25/7502 2506525 Maibam Ibson Singh M 19-12-2010 Maibam Inao Singh Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1293 ISD/WUSHU/25/7503 230362 VINAY GARASANGI M 26-04-2009 VIVEKANAND Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1294 ISD/WUSHU/25/7504 231238 RAHUL GHADEI M 20-01-2007 BINOD GHADEI Odisha Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1295 ISD/WUSHU/25/7505 2506601 Ansh Kumar M 25-08-2007 Rakesh Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1296 ISD/WUSHU/25/7506 2506587 MOHAMMED ASHFAK P.K M 8/10/2010 ASHRAF Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1297 ISD/WUSHU/25/7507 246236 Daksh dharmik .V M 4/4/2009 Jaisy. V Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1298 ISD/WUSHU/25/7508 231755 RIYO ROY M 5/9/2007 Roy R Y Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1299 ISD/WUSHU/25/7509 2411770 Alan s s M 14-06-2010 Sajayan s v Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1300 ISD/WUSHU/25/7510 2507011 Samarth Vishwakarma M 24-12-2009 Mukesh Vishvakarma Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1301 ISD/WUSHU/25/7511 2507027 Krishna thapa M 30-12-2009 Farsh thapa Delhi Technical Official Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type - Male
1302 ISD/WUSHU/25/7661 231374 Pawana Saini F 17-11-2007 Subash Singh Saini Jammu & Kashmir Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1303 ISD/WUSHU/25/7662 2506394 Prerna sahu F 27-04-2010 Bhajan sing sahu Chhattisgarh Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1304 ISD/WUSHU/25/7663 231287 RABIA ZAKIYA.A.J F 13-12-2007 JAFFER ALI Tamil Nadu Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1305 ISD/WUSHU/25/7664 2506372 GAYATHRI S F 9/5/2007 SUNDARRAJAN M Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1306 ISD/WUSHU/25/7665 2506397 U. Rishitha Chowdary F 29-10-2008 U Venketeshwar Rao Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1307 ISD/WUSHU/25/7666 248996 Sabita Kumari F 10/7/2008 Ram Binay Majhi Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1308 ISD/WUSHU/25/7667 247488 Madiha zahoor F 6/6/2008 Zahoor Ahmad shah Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1309 ISD/WUSHU/25/7668 2411505 Rai Guna sri F 24-08-2010 R Damodara rao Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1310 ISD/WUSHU/25/7669 2506444 NISHANTHINI.T F 18-08-2010 THIRUNAVUKKARAN.E Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1311 ISD/WUSHU/25/7670 231162 MANISHA BHATI F 25-01-2008 SHER SINGH BHATI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1312 ISD/WUSHU/25/7671 2506585 G. Lasya varshitha F 17-01-2009 G. Surya prakash rao Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1313 ISD/WUSHU/25/7672 243868 ADITI MISHRA F 4/10/2011 DEBASIS PRASAD MISHRA Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1314 ISD/WUSHU/25/7673 2506333 MAMA MAJHI F 24-05-2010 CHHETARY MAJHI Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1315 ISD/WUSHU/25/7674 2506332 MALATI SOREN F 31-10-2010 RAGHU SOREN Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1316 ISD/WUSHU/25/7675 2506597 VARSHA F 3/4/2008 ANIL KUMAR Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1317 ISD/WUSHU/25/7676 2506602 Yashika F 1/1/2008 Mr Sanjay Kumar Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1318 ISD/WUSHU/25/7677 244367 Iccha Bhise F 20-08-2010 Vinod Maharashtra Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1319 ISD/WUSHU/25/7678 2411494 Shubhra deshmukh F 22-01-2009 Rajendra Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1320 ISD/WUSHU/25/7679 2506624 FATHIMA RINSHA P F 29-05-2008 MOHAMMED RIYAS P Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1321 ISD/WUSHU/25/7680 232549 Fathima shabana kt F 14-07-2009 Shaji saleem kt Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1322 ISD/WUSHU/25/7681 248925 ANEEHA S PRASHEED F 21-06-2008 PRASHEED K Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1323 ISD/WUSHU/25/7682 2506651 PANKHURI GUPTA F 10/9/2008 MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1324 ISD/WUSHU/25/7683 231547 MANYA TIWARI F 26-07-2008 AMIT TIWARI Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Female
1325 ISD/WUSHU/25/7555 231391 KAVYA M 7/8/2008 BIHARI LAL Himachal Pradesh Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1326 ISD/WUSHU/25/7556 231354 SAKSHAM SHARMA M 10/9/2008 VIKAS KUMAR Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1327 ISD/WUSHU/25/7557 248532 M. Arul prajith M 2/7/2007 j. Madasamy Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1328 ISD/WUSHU/25/7558 248619 V.L.MOHIT M 25-04-2007 M.VIJAYAN Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1329 ISD/WUSHU/25/7559 246002 S.Kailash M 14-06-2010 M.sudhakaran Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1330 ISD/WUSHU/25/7560 246257 aryamann sharma M 30-09-2010 mandeep sharma Uttar Pradesh Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1331 ISD/WUSHU/25/7561 2505062 Arhaan Borooah M 14-09-2007 Shyamal Borooah Assam Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1332 ISD/WUSHU/25/7562 248177 Master Raj Sankar Saikia M 27-12-2010 Siddharth Sankar Saikia Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1333 ISD/WUSHU/25/7563 248205 CHINGAKHAM RONALD M 19-10-2009 CH. RANJIT SINGH Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1334 ISD/WUSHU/25/7564 24111257 Sahib Singh M 8/8/2010 Sarbjeet Singh Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1335 ISD/WUSHU/25/7565 249040 ANIKET M 28-11-2009 SUNIL DUTT Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1336 ISD/WUSHU/25/7566 2411743 MAYANK VERMA M 1/3/2010 MUKESH VERMA Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1337 ISD/WUSHU/25/7567 2506016 PRINCE CHOUHAN M 14-07-2007 GUMAN SINGH CHOUHAN Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1338 ISD/WUSHU/25/7568 2506525 Maibam Ibson Singh M 19-12-2010 Maibam Inao Singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1339 ISD/WUSHU/25/7569 2505448 Maisnam Diamond Singh M 23-09-2007 Maisnam Sarat Singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1340 ISD/WUSHU/25/7570 2506508 Jupiter Elangbam M 1/2/2010 Elangbam Pradeep Singh Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1341 ISD/WUSHU/25/7571 2411544 Ranveer Raj M 16-07-2010 Naresh Kumar Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1342 ISD/WUSHU/25/7572 230438 SHRIHARI RAJPUT M 2/1/2010 DATTUSINGH Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1343 ISD/WUSHU/25/7573 230445 BHAGAT N NETEKATI M 26-01-2010 NINGAPPA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1344 ISD/WUSHU/25/7574 2505891 Yash salunkhe M 19-07-2008 Raju Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1345 ISD/WUSHU/25/7575 2411770 Alan s s M 14-06-2010 Sajayan s v Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1346 ISD/WUSHU/25/7576 246330 Daksh Thakuri M 25-12-2010 Nabin Delhi Technical Official Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1347 ISD/WUSHU/25/7577 2507027 Krishna thapa M 30-12-2009 Farsh thapa Delhi Technical Official Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - Male
1348 ISD/WUSHU/25/7629 247484 Ritika Pandita F 27-10-2009 Sunil Bharti Jammu & Kashmir Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female



1349 ISD/WUSHU/25/7630 2506527 Anju kumari F 28-02-2008 Mohan Lal Mahto Jharkhand Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1350 ISD/WUSHU/25/7631 2506439 K. Mythili F 22-04-2010 Kasinathan Tamil Nadu Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1351 ISD/WUSHU/25/7632 231159 PRIYA CHOUHAN F 14-07-2007 GUMAN SINGH CHOUHAN Rajasthan Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1352 ISD/WUSHU/25/7633 232900 ASTHA SHARMA F 5/1/2010 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1353 ISD/WUSHU/25/7634 233064 ANUJA FOGAT F 22-01-2010 RAJESH KUMAR Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1354 ISD/WUSHU/25/7635 248313 Keya Hanjabam F 9/1/2009 Hanjabam Mahesh Sharma Manipur Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1355 ISD/WUSHU/25/7636 232092 MAIBAM PRIYANKA DEVI F 16-06-2007 M. SANAJAOBA SINGH Manipur Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1356 ISD/WUSHU/25/7637 231638 JIYA KUMARI F 23-01-2007 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH Bihar Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1357 ISD/WUSHU/25/7638 246453 PRACHI F 28-12-2009 VINOD Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1358 ISD/WUSHU/25/7639 232545 BHANVI K F 15-04-2009 KESHAV Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1359 ISD/WUSHU/25/7640 2505882 Rudra Rorane F 12/6/2009 Rakesh Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1360 ISD/WUSHU/25/7641 244360 Vaishnavi Munde F 21-11-2009 Asaram Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1361 ISD/WUSHU/25/7642 2506497 FATHIMA SAFA M F 8/9/2010 MUHAMMED SHAMEER. M Kerala Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1362 ISD/WUSHU/25/7643 2506642 NAVYA JAGADISHCHANDRA HIREMATH F 12/4/2011 JAGADISHCHANDRA HIREMATH Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1363 ISD/WUSHU/25/7644 2507028 Shushmita F 17-12-2007 Ramesh Delhi Technical Official Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan type - Female
1364 ISD/WUSHU/25/6386 246543 CHINNAPOTHUGLA PAVANI F 25-08-2009 CH VIJAYA KUMAR Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1365 ISD/WUSHU/25/7944 231203 Pendam chandana F 30-11-2008 Pendam satish Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1366 ISD/WUSHU/25/7945 2504211 Nimiditalli Avantika F 19-04-2010 N.C.RAO Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1367 ISD/WUSHU/25/6431 245908 Arpan Chandrakar M 9/8/2009 Late Lokeshwar Chandrakar Chhattisgarh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1368 ISD/WUSHU/25/7946 231168 RENUKA SHARMA F 6/2/2007 TRILOK SHARMA Rajasthan Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1369 ISD/WUSHU/25/7947 231624 Manya kacker F 2/3/2008 manish kacker Uttar Pradesh Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1370 ISD/WUSHU/25/7948 230442 SUHASINI RAJPUT F 22-08-2008 DATTUSINGH Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1371 ISD/WUSHU/25/7949 233530 Krishna Kumari F 21-03-2009 suresh kumar Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1372 ISD/WUSHU/25/7950 2506480 ARYA NARAYAN F 17-02-2010 PURAN PRAKASH NARAYAN Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1373 ISD/WUSHU/25/7951 2506288 SONAKSHI MOHANTY F 30-03-2009 ARABINDA MOHANTY Odisha Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1374 ISD/WUSHU/25/7952 2506330 SUBARNA SINGH F 1/1/2009 LABA SINGH Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1375 ISD/WUSHU/25/7953 233157 Arzath Wangoo F 29-07-2010 Vinod Bushan Jammu & Kashmir Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1376 ISD/WUSHU/25/7954 2506594 Seemon Sharma F 16-02-2010 Naveen Parshant Haryana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1377 ISD/WUSHU/25/7955 2411050 RITI GHOSH F 9/6/2009 NILANJAN GHOSH Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Female
1378 ISD/WUSHU/25/7927 231391 KAVYA M 7/8/2008 BIHARI LAL Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1379 ISD/WUSHU/25/6575 24111204 Varchaswa Gupta M 12/12/2010 Vikas Gupta Jammu & Kashmir Player Gold Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1380 ISD/WUSHU/25/7928 2506369 VEMULA NAGESWAR RAO M 11/5/2010 VENKATA RAO Andhra Pradesh Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1381 ISD/WUSHU/25/7929 247161 N. Varun Reddy M 11/4/2009 N. Srinivas Reddy Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1382 ISD/WUSHU/25/7930 245813 Ankith Bhambhu M 1/11/2009 Jay prakash Bhambhu Telangana Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1383 ISD/WUSHU/25/7931 248190 Raj Karki M 7/7/2007 Chakra Karki Assam Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1384 ISD/WUSHU/25/7932 247173 Rajatava ghosh M 8/10/2008 Goutam Ghosh West Bengal Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1385 ISD/WUSHU/25/7933 246487 Kondapuram Charvik Teja M 22-12-2010 Jangaiah Telangana Player Bronze Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1386 ISD/WUSHU/25/7934 2506030 DEVANG SAINI M 15-12-2010 BHAWANI SHANKAR SAINI Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1387 ISD/WUSHU/25/7935 2506017 SANDEEP KUMAR M 11/6/2007 RAJI RAM Rajasthan Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1388 ISD/WUSHU/25/7936 2411757 Khaidem Jenim Singh M 18-12-2010 Khaidem Inaobi Singh Manipur Player Silver Medal Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1389 ISD/WUSHU/25/7937 232040 Rishav Raj M 15-03-2008 Ajit kumar Bihar Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1390 ISD/WUSHU/25/7938 230438 SHRIHARI RAJPUT M 2/1/2010 DATTUSINGH Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1391 ISD/WUSHU/25/7939 2506391 RAHUL BHIMAPPA HOSAMANI M 25-10-2010 BHIMAPPA Karnataka Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1392 ISD/WUSHU/25/7940 2411725 SANKET BHUYAN M 19-02-2010 SAROJ BHUYAN Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1393 ISD/WUSHU/25/7941 2506325 ADITYA SINGH M 17-03-2009 SUBAS CHANDRA SINGH Odisha Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1394 ISD/WUSHU/25/7942 2505891 Yash salunkhe M 19-07-2008 Raju Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1395 ISD/WUSHU/25/7943 246154 Bhosale Kshitij Sunil M 24-02-2009 Sunil Maharashtra Player Participation Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wingchun - Male
1396 ISD/WUSHU/25/8196 2408892 Harshita Dubey F 1/10/2002 Sanjay Dubey Chhattisgarh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Female
1397 ISD/WUSHU/25/8031 248719 Vidya Singh F 10/3/1978 Makeshwar Singh Chhattisgarh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Female
1398 ISD/WUSHU/25/8197 2506559 Leimapokpam Sanatombi Chanu F 1/3/1989 Leimapokpam Samungou Meitei Manipur Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Female
1399 ISD/WUSHU/25/8034 230686 Ritu F 15-06-1991 Darshan Singh Chandigarh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Female
1400 ISD/WUSHU/25/8198 230241 Neelam choudhary F 2/8/1999 Shankar lal choudhary Rajasthan Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Female
1401 ISD/WUSHU/25/8199 232075 SOIBAM ASHALATA DEVI F 1/3/1984 S. BHUBON SINGH SAI Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Female
1402 ISD/WUSHU/25/8200 2507023 Diksha F 3/3/2004 Rishpal Haryana Coach Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Female
1403 ISD/WUSHU/25/8201 230550 POORNIMA RAJAK F 7/11/1997 KISHOR RAJAK Madhya Pradesh Coach Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Female
1404 ISD/WUSHU/25/8202 233145 MEGHA F 30-06-2006 SIKANDER RAI Punjab Team Manager Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Female
1405 ISD/WUSHU/25/8179 246316 AMIT ROSA M 1/7/1996 SATYA PAL ROSA Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1406 ISD/WUSHU/25/8180 2506422 CHINTUMANI KALITA M 24-03-1994 TARUN KALITA Assam Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1407 ISD/WUSHU/25/6389 249117 Mayanglambam Punshiva Meitei M 12/10/1998 Bijoy Mayanglambam SAI Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1408 ISD/WUSHU/25/8032 2409082 Rohit kumar yadav M 29-07-1997 balwan singh yadav Uttarakhand Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1409 ISD/WUSHU/25/7980 231622 Oinam Sheitajit Singh M 1/2/1992 Oinam kaoba Singh Army Boy's Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1410 ISD/WUSHU/25/7981 231623 Nagesh Kamble M 29-11-1992 Maruthi Kamble Army Boy's Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1411 ISD/WUSHU/25/8028 2506011 SIYA RAM M 30-10-1968 BHAKTU RAM BANJARE Chhattisgarh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1412 ISD/WUSHU/25/7969 24081567 Fardin Kabir mia M 14-05-2004 Kutub Uddin Mia West Bengal Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1413 ISD/WUSHU/25/8181 2506533 N.C Rao M 10/3/1973 N. Gurul Assam Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1414 ISD/WUSHU/25/8182 248824 PUKHRAMBAM PREMANANDA M 2/4/2000 PUKHRAMBAM JOY SINGH Manipur Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1415 ISD/WUSHU/25/8183 230183 ALOK KUMAR M 7/6/1995 DINESH PRASAD Bihar Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1416 ISD/WUSHU/25/8184 230180 Manjay Kumar M 20-04-2001 Sikander Singh Bihar Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1417 ISD/WUSHU/25/8001 231719 PANKAJ KUMAR MAHANTA M 12/5/1976 AMRUTA CHARAN MAHANTA Odisha Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1418 ISD/WUSHU/25/8002 231716 SUJAN KUMAR RATH M 1/7/1981 MANARANJAN RATH Odisha Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1419 ISD/WUSHU/25/7997 231200 Mohammed Awais M 4/6/2005 Mohammed Amjad Telangana Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male



1420 ISD/WUSHU/25/7962 2411756 ROHAN S M 22-01-1997 K Subramanya Karnataka Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1421 ISD/WUSHU/25/8045 243951 T.Srinivasulu M 12/6/1969 T.Thikana Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1422 ISD/WUSHU/25/8041 230500 Tejas Raut M 10/1/2003 Sakharam Maharashtra Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1423 ISD/WUSHU/25/8065 230478 Rushikesh Malore M 22-01-2002 Pundalik Maharashtra Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1424 ISD/WUSHU/25/8051 2506617 ROHITH ROOPESH M 11/4/2006 ROOPESH K.D Kerala Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1425 ISD/WUSHU/25/8053 232607 RAMSY PM M 11/11/1982 ABDURAHIM PM Kerala Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1426 ISD/WUSHU/25/6416 246299 M KIRAN KUMAR M 18-12-2000 M YELLUKONDAIAH Andhra Pradesh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1427 ISD/WUSHU/25/8185 231824 DEVRAJ SINGH M 30-01-2001 BHAWANI SINGH Rajasthan Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1428 ISD/WUSHU/25/8186 246519 RAJAT PRAKASH GUPTA M 24-11-1999 RAJESH PRAKASH GUPTA Rajasthan Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1429 ISD/WUSHU/25/8010 232154 Kiran Vaniya M 30-06-1972 Parshottam Vaniya Gujarat Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1430 ISD/WUSHU/25/8011 2409344 Hiteshbhai prajapati M 13-07-1975 Balu bhai prajapati Gujarat Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1431 ISD/WUSHU/25/7964 2506649 GOPALA. K M 24-07-1962 GANGAPPA .K Karnataka Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1432 ISD/WUSHU/25/7957 249116 Umesh Kumar yadav M 1/7/1981 Late.shree B.L.Yadav SAI Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1433 ISD/WUSHU/25/8035 2507008 Tunta Jayaram M 6/7/1993 T. Tulasi Rao Andaman and Nicobar Islands Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1434 ISD/WUSHU/25/8187 231317 VIKRAM.B M 9/8/2007 R.BALASUBRAMANIAN Tamil Nadu Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1435 ISD/WUSHU/25/8188 230694 Mohamed ashiq.S.I M 22-07-2000 Syed Ibrahim M Tamil Nadu Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1436 ISD/WUSHU/25/8189 232053 WAIROKPAM BIRAHARI SINGH M 1/3/1970 WAIROKPAM AHANJAO SINGH SAI Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1437 ISD/WUSHU/25/8190 2409141 Thokchom Lalitchandra Singh M 1/2/1972 Thokchom Khomei Singh SAI Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1438 ISD/WUSHU/25/8191 230026 Basudeo toppo M 8/7/1995 Birsa toppo Jharkhand Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1439 ISD/WUSHU/25/8192 2409095 Shaik bilal M 30-08-2004 Shaik baba Telangana Coach Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1440 ISD/WUSHU/25/8193 2507024 Ajay Kumar M 18-08-1992 Dayand Haryana Coach Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1441 ISD/WUSHU/25/8194 231116 Tanshiv raina M 2/6/1999 Pran nath Jammu & Kashmir Coach Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1442 ISD/WUSHU/25/8195 232147 RAJDEEP SINGH M 5/9/1999 GURJEET SINGH Punjab Team Manager Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Coach - Male
1443 ISD/WUSHU/25/8209 2506430 Parishmita Konwar Boro F 19-07-1997 Lalit Konwar Assam Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Female
1444 ISD/WUSHU/25/7989 233194 ANURADHA SARKAR F 24-03-2006 BIMAL SARKAR West Bengal Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Female
1445 ISD/WUSHU/25/8210 246268 YUMLEMBAM SAPANA DEVI F 3/12/1992 YUMLEMBAM SANATOMBA SINGH Manipur Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Female
1446 ISD/WUSHU/25/8014 2408892 Harshita Dubey F 1/10/2002 Sanjay Dubey Chhattisgarh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Female
1447 ISD/WUSHU/25/8211 2506542 Nimiditalli vara lakshmi F 1/6/1976 mardubudi  appa rao Assam Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Female
1448 ISD/WUSHU/25/8043 230228 Yorna Rosni F 21-02-2005 Yorna Tama ARUNACHAL PRADESH Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Female
1449 ISD/WUSHU/25/8052 2506623 RAJULA RAHIM L F 5/2/1990 RAHIM Kerala Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Female
1450 ISD/WUSHU/25/8024 2506646 Sandhya kumari F 7/4/1988 Hetram Chhattisgarh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Female
1451 ISD/WUSHU/25/8212 233461 Hammylienki Dkhar F 15-07-2003 Hit kyndait Meghalaya Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Female
1452 ISD/WUSHU/25/8213 2507009 Kavitha F 06-06-1077 Govindasamy Pondicherry Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Female
1453 ISD/WUSHU/25/8214 2507015 Babita panwar F 1/1/1985 Dalal singh nain Uttar Pradesh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Female
1454 ISD/WUSHU/25/8029 230296 Aman Tiwari M 17-08-1996 Sanjay Tiwari Chhattisgarh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Male
1455 ISD/WUSHU/25/7959 248176 SANDEEP KUMAR M 2/7/1993 LACHHI RAM Chhattisgarh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Male
1456 ISD/WUSHU/25/7990 230872 ALOKE SARKAR M 10/5/2002 RAJ KUMAR SARKAR West Bengal Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Male
1457 ISD/WUSHU/25/7992 232099 KHEM SINGH M 6/8/1954 BALA RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Male
1458 ISD/WUSHU/25/8206 2411579 Moirangthem Rameshchandra Singh M 14-10-1998 Moirangthem Naba Singh Manipur Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Male
1459 ISD/WUSHU/25/7982 2506574 Sandam Kripananda Singh M 10/4/1991 Sandam Manglem Army Boy's Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Male
1460 ISD/WUSHU/25/8003 230347 ISWAR CHANDRA MOHANTA M 10/5/1990 DINABANDHU MOHANTA Odisha Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Male
1461 ISD/WUSHU/25/8207 2409076 Rahul Singh M 12/8/1996 Bhagat Singh Uttarakhand Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Male
1462 ISD/WUSHU/25/8208 2506637 prasad gokulkar M 12/4/1996 vijaykumar Maharashtra Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Male
1463 ISD/WUSHU/25/6421 248846 Lalengmawia M 1/11/1975 Rosiama Mizoram Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Male
1464 ISD/WUSHU/25/8012 230766 Dhapa Jignesh M 13-04-1996 Dhapa Zaver Bhai Gujarat Player Participation Team Coach / Manager - Team Manager - Male
1465 ISD/WUSHU/25/8203 233261 Hijam Damenti Devi F 26-12-1989 Hijam Jay Singh WAI Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Female
1466 ISD/WUSHU/25/8204 2506635 MARY KATTIPARAMBIL F 21-05-1976 V  L LOURDHUS Pondicherry Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Female
1467 ISD/WUSHU/25/8205 230842 SONIA F 10/5/1997 VINOD Haryana Coach Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Female
1468 ISD/WUSHU/25/8169 2412003 RAJ VIPIN JOSHIYA M 20-12-1991 RAJKUMAR Uttar Pradesh Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1469 ISD/WUSHU/25/8047 2506250 Maibam Premkumar Singh M 1/3/1985 Maibam Kesho Singh SAI Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1470 ISD/WUSHU/25/7991 2503050 Karan Das M 6/12/1998 Late Kathinath Das West Bengal Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1471 ISD/WUSHU/25/8215 2409208 Suraj kumar M 5/8/1977 Rajendra singh Bihar Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1472 ISD/WUSHU/25/7958 232155 Paulo A. K. Fernandes M 24-08-1964 Sebastiao J. Fernandes Goa Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1473 ISD/WUSHU/25/8216 231762 LUDER CHAND M 29-10-1983 HET RAM Himachal Pradesh Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1474 ISD/WUSHU/25/8004 232587 TIKA BAHADUR GHARTI M 24-05-2001 CHHAB BAHADUR Odisha Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1475 ISD/WUSHU/25/8005 230356 PRUTHWIRAJ HARICHANDAN M 15-11-1990 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR HARICHANDAN Odisha Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1476 ISD/WUSHU/25/8006 232585 PRADYUMNA BEHERA M 23-05-1974 PANCHANAN BEHERA Odisha Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1477 ISD/WUSHU/25/7963 245664 ASHOKA MOKASHI M 27-10-1966 DASAPPA Karnataka Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1478 ISD/WUSHU/25/8054 245761 SANGAMESH LAYADAGUNDI M 1/6/1974 RUDRAPPA Karnataka Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1479 ISD/WUSHU/25/8089 2506632 D. ASOKRAJ M 3/5/1982 DURAIRAJ Pondicherry Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1480 ISD/WUSHU/25/8217 230567 Muthu Akilarasu.p M 31-08-2001 Palaniswamy. M Tamil Nadu Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1481 ISD/WUSHU/25/8218 230533 Muthu Raja Bharathi.S M 4/11/2000 Senthil Kumar Tamil Nadu Player Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male
1482 ISD/WUSHU/25/8219 232169 CHAND RAM M 12/4/1994 Rajveer Singh Haryana Coach Participation WAI Official - Technical Offical - Male


